|Nm: This for rticuls to with company.
| that the details are i Pt in e-form IEPF-2
CIN/BCIN prefill Company/Bank Name | PREMIER CRYOGENICS LIMITED Date Of AGM(DD-MION-YYYY) 28-5EP-2018
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 77280000 Sum of interest on matured debentures 0.00
Sum of matured deposit [ 0.00] Sum of interest on matured deposit 0.00
Sum of matured debentures [ 0.00] Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0.00]
Sum of application money due for refund [ 0.00] Redemption amount of preference shares 0.00]
Sales proceed for fractional shares [ 0.00] Validate Clear
LAKHI PRASAD DUTTA DURGA PRASAD DUTTA BORPARA, BONGAIGAON, INDIA Assam Bongaigaon 783380 000032
BISWARUP ACHERJEE NIRMAL CH ACHERJEE C/0 B K BANKI, 2ND FLOOR, HAZI Sk INDIA Assam Kamrup 781008 000054
NEELIMA SAIKIA TORUN CH SAIKIA REGIONAL RESEARCH LABORATORY INDIA Assam Jorhat 785006 000058
PRITHIS BARUAH ASHOK CH BARUAH /O PRIYAM STORE, CHANDMARI Ci INDIA Assam Kamrup 781003 000068
ATUL GOSWAMI TRAILOKYANATH GOSWAMI JATIA, KAHILIPARA ROAD, ASHOK P/ INDIA Assam Kamrup 781006 000074
HUSSAINKHAN PATHAN ISMAIL KHAN NEAR MULLAWADA MASJID, MULL/ INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 000109
KALPANA BURAGOHAIN AT BURAGOHAIN AMOLAPATTI, WARD NO. 7, SIBSAG: INDIA Assam Sibsagar 785640 000116
JAMINI DEKA TARUN CH DEKA C/O T CDEKA, LACHIT NAGAR, BYLA INDIA Assam Kamrup 781607 000129
AMIRUN NISHA MOHAMMAD UMAR KHAN QUARTER NO. B-182, ONGC COLON INDIA Assam Sibsagar 786640 000139
KAKOLI BORKAKOTI RENJAN MANIKOTH RAGHAVAN C/0 BELTOLA NURSERY, BELTOLA M INDIA Assam Kamrup 781028 000152
M CHANDEKAR S A CHANDEKAR PRODUCTION (GAS) DEPT., OIL INDI; INDIA Assam Dibrugarh 786602 000155
ATANU BARUAH PRAFULLA KANTA BARUAH C/O P K BARUAH, H NO.1, BHAGADL INDIA Assam Kamrup 781021 000160
BANDANA MOHAN PRITAM MOHAN C/0 DR. PRITAM MOHAN, H NO. 32! INDIA Assam Kamrup 781028 000179
JAGYESWAR KALITA JOGEN KALITA AMBIKAGIRI NAGAR, NIGAJI PAM P/ INDIA Assam Kamrup 781024 000182
SYAMANTA GOGOI BHABENDRA NATH GOGOI CHEMICAL DEPARTMENT, OIL INDIA INDIA Assam Dibrugarh 786602 000200
LIPIKA SAHA SUBHAS SAHA C/O TRIPURA INDUSTRIAL CORPN., I INDIA Tripura 799001 000203
RAM MOHAN GOSWAMI KESHAB CH GOSWAMI /0. HOTEL ALANKAR, MANIRAM D' INDIA Assam Kamrup 781003 000227
JUTHI BHUYAN PADMA BHUYAN 157/C RASH BEHARI AVENUE, CALC! INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700029 000259
SUBHAS HA NITAI CH SAHA C/O TRIPURA INDUSTRIAL CORPN., I INDIA Tripura 799001 000277
DEBASHISH SIRCAR BHUPENDRA CH SIRCAR BB/79/B, NEW COLONY PANDU, GU INDIA Assam Kamrup 781012 000287
SATYA SANDHYA SAIKIA | N BHUYAN NONGRIM ROAD, LAITUMURHRAH, INDIA Meghalaya East Khasi Hills 793003 000288
HIRALAL NAYAK CHAKRADHAR NAYAK RAJGARH 3RD BYLANE, GUWAHATI INDIA Assam Kamrup 781003 000319
BIBEKANANDA DAS K K DAS TENGARA-SATRA PATH, SIX MILE, G| INDIA Assam Kamrup 781022 000329
DHRITI SUNDAR KALITA JOGEN KALITA /0 MAHIMA BHANDAR, RLY COLOI INDIA Assam Kamrup 781021 000355
BUAN KUMAR BORO BHABANI BORO C/O THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF INC/ INDIA Assam Kamrup 781007 000359
GAUTAM MOHAN DIMBESWAR MOHAN HOUSE NO. 325, BELTOLA (SURVEY) INDIA Assam Kamrup 781028 000380
DIGONTA CHOWDHARY SANTA RAM CHOWDHURY PRASANTA PATH, R G BRUAH ROAD INDIA Assam Kamrup 781024 000396
CHAMPAK PHUKAN JIBON PHUKAN MALOW ALI, P O JORHAT, JORHAT  INDIA Assam Jorhat 785001 000407
DAYANANDA BHARALI HRIDAYANANDA BHARALI HOSPITAL ROAD, SIBSAGAR INDIA Assam Sibsagar 785640 000422
RUNIMA CHOWDHARY P K CHOWDHARY BASUNDHARA ENCLAVE, B K KAKOT INDIA Assam Kamrup 781007 000435
APURBA CHAKRABORTY P K CHAKRABORTY DEPTT. OF PATHOLOGY, COLLEGE O INDIA Assam Kamrup 781022 000440
MANISHI CHATTERJEE B K CHATTERJEE NO. - 4B, BLOCK - A, "SHANTIKUNJA INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700047 000466
NRIPENDRA KUMAR BARUAH G c BARUAH SANTIPATH, OFF R G BARUAH ROAC INDIA Assam Kamrup 781024 000499
PRABIN CHOUDHURY DANDI RAM CHOUDHURY HOUSE NO. 34, 5TH BYE LANE, ZOO INDIA Assam Kamrup 781021 000501
MRIGANKA OJAH BISWA NATH OJAH C/0 B N OJAH DISPUR SARUMATOR INDIA Assam Kamrup 781006 000506
SAWPON DOWERAH L K DOWERAH NARIKALBARI FIRST BYE LANE, GUW INDIA Assam Kamrup 781024 000511
BIDIT BARUAH ROMESH BARUAH C/O ROMESH BARUAH, PARIJAT NAI INDIA Assam Jorhat 785001 000547
AMAL KUMAR MUKHERJEE s K MUKHERJEE 30B/6 SARAT GHOSE GARDEN ROAL INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700031 000565
Jyom PRASAD BHUYAN P BHUYAN ZOO NARANGI ROAD, GITA NAGAR, INDIA Assam Kamrup 781024 000566
RANJAN KUMAR CHAKRAVARTY  KULADA PRASAD CHAKRAVARTY HOUSE NO.11, JANA PATH, BYE LAN INDIA Assam Kamrup 781023 000567
SUOLA DOWERAH SAWPON DOWERAH NARIKALBARI FIRST BYE LANE, GUW INDIA Assam Kamrup 781024 000584
NAUSHAD ALl MOHSIN ALl CHANDMARI, MILANPUR, GUWAHA INDIA Assam Kamrup 781021 000598
DEVAJYOTI BARUAH ROMESH BARUAH C/O ROMESH BARUAH, PARIJAT NA INDIA Assam Jorhat 785001 000612
NEERAJ CHANDRA BAROOAH NARAYAN CHANDRA BARUA HAPPY VILLA, UZAN BAZAR, GUWAF INDIA Assam Kamrup 781003 000632
GUNA GOBINDA DAS Kumup CH FINANCIAL INSPECTION (DIRECTOR# INDIA Assam Kamrup 781006 000648
BEDANTA CHOUDHURY PRABIN CHOUDHURY 5TH BYE LANE, ZOO NARANGI ROAC INDIA Assam Kamrup 781021 000653
CHANDAN KR DEKA CHANDRA KR DEKA SHATI RADHIKA ROAD, SOUTH HAIB INDIA Assam Nagaon 782002 000675
LAKHIMI BHUYAN Jyom PRASAD BHUYAN ZOO NARANGI ROAD, GITA NAGAR, INDIA Assam Kamrup 781024 000708
HOMAGNI CHOUDHURY PRABIN CHOUDHURY 5TH BYE LANE, ZOO NARANGI ROAC INDIA Assam Kamrup 781021 000721
BAHARUL HUSSAIN DHON MAHMAD C/0 BAHARUL HUSSAIN, P O KAMAF INDIA Assam Golaghat 785625 000726
CHANDRAMA GOSWAMI ATUL GOSWAMI /O DR. ATUL GOSWAMI, ASHOK P# INDIA Assam Kamrup 781006 000734
KISHOR KUMAR DARAD ALAKH NARAYAN DARAD DY. CHIEF ENGINEER (DGH), 4TH FLC INDIA Delhi 110001 000746
UTPAL KR SHARMA SADANANDA SHARMA HOUSE NO. 5, GHARMARA SATRA P, INDIA Assam Kamrup 781020 000764
MASHIHUZ ZAMAN WAZE ALl RETD. COMMISSIONER P.W.D., KAM INDIA Assam Kamrup 781001 000767
PRABHAT MANGAL HAZARIKA MONAI HAZARIKA LOONPURIA VILLAGE, P O KALOO G/ INDIA Assam Sibsagar 785666 000795
DONDI DHAR DUARAH T R DUARAH KHARA GAR KAMAR NAMTIAL, PO K INDIA Assam Sibsagar 785640 000796
RABINDRA CH PAUL KIRAN CHANDRA PAUL C/O MEGHALAYA OXYGEN & CO., RI INDIA Meghalaya 793013 000944
SWAPNAJIT DEKA TARUN CH DEKA LACHIT NAGAR, BYELANE NO 5, GU\ INDIA Assam Kamrup 781007 000946
NAGEN BORA KHAGESHWAR BORA BETBARINO. -2, KNOWAR GAON, PC INDIA Assam Sibsagar 785640 000968
ARUPA NANDA CHOUDHURY GIRIZA NANDA CHOUDHURY C/O GOODWILL TEA WAREHOUSE, ¢ INDIA Assam Kamrup 781034 000970
KARTIK HAZARIKA THANEWAR HAZARIKA HOUSE NO. 32, BYE LANE - 1, LAKHII INDIA Assam Kamrup 781028 001014
BASAN PRABHA SARMAH H SARMAH C/O DR. H SARMAH, INSTITUTE OF M INDIA Assam Kamrup 781006 001073
SHUKLA NAYAK HIRALAL NAYAK /0. H L NAYAK, RAJGARH, 3RD BYE INDIA Assam Kamrup 781003 001104
HARMOHAN DEV SHARMAH BHUMIDHAR DEV SHARMAH PUBERUN PATH, KRISHNAPUR, HOU INDIA Assam Kamrup 781029 001127
DHANIRAM MiLl T S MiLl VILL & PO AFALA, DIT SIBSAGAR, AS! INDIA Assam Sibsagar 785640 001132
HABIBUR RAHMAN BORAH KAREM ALl BORAH NA-ALI (NEAR L.P. SCHOOL) SIBSAG/ INDIA Assam Sibsagar 785640 001228
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HOUSE NO. 32, BYE LANE - 1, LAKHII INDIA
SKYLAB DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE, G S RC INDIA
C/O NIPPON DENRO ISPAT LTD., RO( INDIA
C/O DR. P R GOLDSMITH, GOLDSMIT INDIA
€/0. ZEAN LITHOS & CO., OPP-LAKH INDIA
€/0 G P BARUA, 5TH EAST BYE LANE INDIA
157/C RASH BEHARI AVENUE, CALC! INDIA
€/0 UMESH CH. GOSWAMI, GANDH INDIA
C/0 ASSOM AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD.. INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA MANIKRISHNA, 6 INDIA
39A & C PURNA DAS ROAD, FLAT NC INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA MANIKRISHNA, 6 INDIA
CHEMICAL DEPT., OILINDIALTD., P { INDIA
1288 ) MROAD, S NAGAR, PUNE  INDIA
BASUNDHARA ENCLAVE, B K KAKOT INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
C/0. LATE PORESH BARUAH, KENDU INDIA
€/0. DR. BIMAL PHUKAN, CHENIKUT INDIA
F/202 GHARONDA MANIKRISHNA, € INDIA
JYOTI STORES, NEAR LACHIT PARK, [ INDIA
BORPARA, BONGAIGAON, INDIA
C/0 B K BANKI, 2ND FLOOR, HAZI St INDIA
REGIONAL RESEARCH LABORATORY INDIA
C/O PRIYAM STORE, CHANDMARI Ct INDIA
JATIA, KAHILIPARA ROAD, ASHOK P/ INDIA
LAKSHMI BHAWAN, KACHARI BASTI INDIA
NEAR MULLAWADA MASJID, MULL) INDIA
AMOLAPATTI, WARD NO. 7, SIBSAG) INDIA
C/O'T C DEKA, LACHIT NAGAR, BYLA INDIA
RUKMINIGAON, STH BYLANE, GUW; INDIA
PO. SUKANPUKHURI, SIBSAGAR  INDIA
QUARTER NO. B-182, ONGC COLON' INDIA
PRIYAM STORE, CHANDMARI COLO! INDIA
B5/9 GARDENIA HOUSING SOCIETY INDIA
RESEARCH OFFICER (E&MDP&DP) G INDIA
C/O BELTOLA NURSERY, BELTOLA M INDIA
RAJGARG BIGUTOLI, GUWAHATI(AS INDIA
PRODUCTION (GAS) DEPT., OIL INDI, INDIA
€/ DR. PRITAM MOHAN, H NO. 32! INDIA
C/O PITAMBAR NEOG, NEAR RAJGA INDIA
BABUPATTY, AKSHYAY ROAD, P O & INDIA
CHEMICAL DEPARTMENT, OIL INDIA INDIA
C/O TRIPURA INDUSTRIAL CORPN., I INDIA
GANDHIBASTI ROAD, SILPUKHURI, G INDIA
C/0. HOTEL ALANKAR, MANIRAM D INDIA
"INDU KUTIR" OLD AMULAPATTY, I INDIA
C/O TRIPURA INDUSTRIAL CORPN., I INDIA
SIMALUGURI STATION ROAD, PO SIP INDIA
BB/79/B, NEW COLONY PANDU, GU INDIA
GEOLOGICAL DEPTT. OIL INDIA LTD. INDIA
TENGARA-SATRA PATH, SIX MILE, G| INDIA
C/O THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF INC/ INDIA
HOUSE NO. 325, BELTOLA (SURVEY) INDIA
PRASANTA PATH, R G BRUAH ROAD. INDIA
MALOW AL, P O JORHAT, JORHAT  INDIA
BASUNDHARA ENCLAVE, B K KAKOT INDIA
METAKA POTHER, P.O. METAKA, SIB INDIA
€/0. MD. T KHAN, PRODUCTION (Ol INDIA
NO. - 4B, BLOCK - A, "SHANTIKUNJA INDIA
SANTIPATH, OFF R G BARUAH ROAC INDIA
C/O BN OJAH DISPUR SARUMATOR INDIA
N C ADHIKARY ANNEXE 4, BYE LANE, INDIA
C/O ROMESH BARUAH, PARUAT NA! INDIA
30B/6 SARAT GHOSE GARDEN ROA INDIA
200 NARANGI ROAD, GITA NAGAR, INDIA
CHANDMARI, MILANPUR, GUWAHA INDIA
C/O ROMESH BARUAH, PARUAT NA! INDIA
THANAGHAT, P O & DIST. SIBSAGAR INDIA
C/O MRS SUNITY DEVEE, SATYA BOF INDIA
FINANCIAL INSPECTION (DIRECTORZ INDIA
MECH. ENGG. DEPT., OILINDIA LTD INDIA
C/O SWARA MOYEE HARDWARE STC INDIA
SONAIGHULI, HOUSE NO. 23 NEAR [ INDIA
200 NARANGI ROAD, GITA NAGAR, INDIA
C/O MRS SUNITY DEVEE, SATYA BOF INDIA
C/O KHAGESWAR DUTTA, AMBIKAG INDIA
C/O DR. ATUL GOSWAMI, ASHOK P# INDIA
P O BOLIAGHAT, SIBSAGAR INDIA
DY. CHIEF ENGINEER (DGH), 4TH FLC INDIA
HOUSE NO. 5, GHARMARA SATRA P, INDIA
RETD. COMMISSIONER P.W.D., KAM INDIA
G N BORDOLI ROAD, SILPUKHURI, G INDIA
GARAMUR LTAKHOLI PO JORHAT EN INDIA
LOONPURIA VILLAGE, P O KALOO G/ INDIA
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781028
781007
781001
248179
781003
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700029
782003
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700029
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000442
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000657
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000746
000764
000767
000772
000788
000795

IN-300441-11038922
12-01060000-163981
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1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
100.00
1800.00
1800.00
1800.00
2700.00
3600.00
100.00
3600.00
2000.00
500.00
500.00
5000.00
1000.00
1000.00
3600.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
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500.00
500.00
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500.00
500.00
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500.00
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500.00
500.00
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DONDI
KALYAN
HEMKANTA
RABINDRA
SWAPNAJIT
RANA
NAGEN
ARUPA
RANJANA

BASAN
SWAROOP
SANJEEV
HARMOHAN
DHANIRAM
UTPAL
DEBABRATA
GAYATRI
UMA
ANUJA
JITENDRA
ROOP

UmA

ARUN
DIGONTA
PRADYUMNA

DIGONTA
AVISIKA
BISHNU
VEER
SATISH
VISHNU
LAKHI
BISWARUP
NEELIMA
PRITHIS.
ATUL
SREEHARI
KUMAR
SANJEEV
MANMATH
HUSSAINKHAN
KALPANA
SANGITA
JAMINI
SAROJ
RUPMOY
GIRISH
AMIRUN
MRIGESH
RAJU
MANASH
KAKOLI
ALPANA

ATANU
SUMIT
SHYAMANTA
AMmIT
BANDANA
KISHALOY
BUIT

LIPIKA

RAM
PARTHA
MOHAN
SHIV
JOGARANI
SUBHAS
SHANTIKAM
THANESWAR
BONDONA
DEBASHISH
HIRALAL
BIBEKANANDA
GAYATRI
BUAN
TIRTHA

DHAR
PRAKASH

CH

PRATAP

NANDA

CHETIA

PRABHA

KUMAR

KR
DEV

KAIMAL
PHOOKAN

CHAND

KR

RAM
NARAYAN
CH

PRASAD

SANJAY

RAM

PRATIM

MOHAN
PRATIM

CHANDRA

KUMAR
NATH

DUARAH
PATHAK
TALUKDAR
PAUL

HANDIQUE
SAIKIA
GOLDSMITH
PATNI

PATNI
TIBREWAL
TIBREWAL
CHOWDHARY

CHOWDHARY
CHOWDHARY
BARUAH
MEDHI

SETH

DAS

KARWA
DUTTA
ACHERJEE
SAIKIA
BARUAH
GOSWAMI
PATGIRI
KRISHNA
CHOWDHARY
GAYAN
PATHAN
BURAGOHAIN
HAZARIKA
DEKA
TAHABILDAR
BARUAH
KAKOTI
NISHA
BAROOAH
JOSEPH
RAJKHOWA
BORKAKOTI
BURAGOHAIN
CHANDEKAR
BARUAH
KHANDELIA
CHOWDHARY
KHANDELIA
MOHAN
NEOG
BHATTACHARJEE
SAHA
GOSWAMI
BARGOHAIN
KHANIKAR
PRASAD
PHUKAN
SAHA
HAZARIKA
SAIKIA
BARUAH
SIRCAR
NAYAK

DAS
CHOUDHURY
BORO
UPADHYAYA

T
MEHENDRA
KRISHNA
KIRAN
TARUN

G
KHAGESHWAR
GIRIZA

T
KHAGESWAR

H
UPENDRANATH
G

BHUMIDHAR

T
PADMA
DEBANDRA
PRABAL
BHARGAB
FREDRICK
ROOPCHAND
JAICHAND

PRAFULLA

SANTA
PORESH
DHAJEN
NARAYAN
s

SATYA
DURGA
NIRMAL
TORUN
ASHOK
TRAILOKYANATH
NAREN
SHANTARAM
MOHIRAM
ISMAIL

AT
SHANTIKAM
TARUN

K

LALIT

PATNA
MOHAMMAD
ASHOK
NAVIN
BIMALA
RENJAN

G

s

PRAFULLA
OMPRAKASH
SHATARAM
OMPRAKASH
PRITAM
PITAMBAR
BUAN
SUBHAS
KESHAB
BANGSHIDHAR

B
CHATARVHUJ
BIMAL

NITAI

ARUN

B

BASANTA
BHUPENDRA
CHAKRADHAR

K

PRASANTA
BHABANI
PURNANANDA

R
CHANDRA
KANTA
CHANDRA
CH

N

NANDA

K
CHETIA

DEV

NATH

Jyor

LAL
KR
RAM

NATH
NARAYAN

NARAYAN
M
CH

NARAYAN

NARAYAN
PRASAD
CH

CH

CH

CHARAN

K

NANDA
MANIKOTH
K

A

KANTA

CH

CH
CHANDRA

CH

DUARAH
PATHAK
TALUKDAR
PAUL

HANDIQUE
SAIKIA
GOLDSMITH
PATNI

JAIN
TIBREWAL
TIBREWAL
CHOWDHARY

CHOWDHARY
CHOWDHARY
BARUAH
MEDHI
SETH
DAS
KARWA
DUTTA
ACHERJEE
SAIKIA
BARUAH
GOSWAMI
PATGIRI

ANIA
CHOWDHARY
GAYAN

KHAN
BURAGOHAIN
HAZARIKA
DEKA
TAHABILDAR
BARUAH

RAGHAVAN
BURAGOHAIN
CHANDEKAR
BARUAH
KHANDELIA
CHOWDHARY
KHANDELIA
MOHAN
NEOG
BHATTACHARJEE
SAHA
GOSWAMI
BARGOHAIN
KHANIKAR
SAHAY
PHUKAN
SAHA
HAZARIKA
SAIKIA
BARUAH
SIRCAR
NAYAK

DAS
CHOUDHURY
BORO
UPADHYAYA

KHARA GAR KAMAR NAMTIAL, PO K INDIA
PATHAK BHAVAN, PANBAZAR, GUW INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAJGARH (BY LANE) INDIA
/O MEGHALAYA OXYGEN & CO., RI INDIA
LACHIT NAGAR, BYELANE NO 5, GU\ INDIA
RAJGARH BYELANE NO 10 (W), GUW INDIA
BETBARI NO. -2, KNOWAR GAON, PC INDIA
/O GOODWILL TEA WAREHOUSE, ¢ INDIA
7 AT CHATTERJEE ROAD, CHAITALI/ INDIA
LAKWA DEHINGIA KONWAR GAON, INDIA
C/0 DR. H SARMAH, INSTITUTE OF N INDIA
GANAKPATTY 6TH LANE 15T HOUSE INDIA
NIZARPAR ROAD, 2ND BY PASS LANE INDIA
PUBERUN PATH, KRISHNAPUR, HOU INDIA
VILL & PO AFALA, DIT SIBSAGAR, AS! INDIA
M. K. GANDHI PATH, HORUJAN COLC INDIA
1 B ROAD, NEAR NATYA MANDIR, OF INDIA
C/O CHETIA, ADD DI (RETD.) RAJGA' INDIA
SKYLAB DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE, G S RC INDIA
C/O DR. P R GOLDSMITH, GOLDSMIT INDIA
GC/ MAMTA ENTERPRISES, J. P. R. R INDIA
GC/ MAMTA ENTERPRISES, J. P.R. R INDIA
€/0. ZEAN LITHOS & CO., OPP-LAKH INDIA
€/0. ZEAN LITHOS & CO., OPP-LAKH INDIA
C/0 ASSOM AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD.. INDIA
C/O NETWORK TRAVELS, G S ROAD, INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA MANIKRISHNA, 6 INDIA
39A & C PURNA DAS ROAD, FLAT NC INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA MANIKRISHNA, 6 INDIA
1288 ) MROAD, S NAGAR, PUNE  INDIA
NEHRU PARK OPP. MUNICIPAL WAT INDIA
BASUNDHARA ENCLAVE, B K KAKOT INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
C/0. LATE PORESH BARUAH, KENDU INDIA
HNO. 23, NEAR LACHITNAGAR BHA INDIA
F/202 GHARONDA MANIKRISHNA, € INDIA
FLAT NO 3A SWEET ENCLAVE, ANKU INDIA
JYOTI STORES, NEAR LACHIT PARK, [ INDIA
BORPARA, BONGAIGAON, INDIA
C/0 B K BANKI, 2ND FLOOR, HAZI St INDIA
REGIONAL RESEARCH LABORATORY INDIA
C/O PRIYAM STORE, CHANDMARI Ct INDIA
JATIA, KAHILIPARA ROAD, ASHOK P/ INDIA
RAJGARH ROAD, GUWAHATI INDIA
LAKSHMI BHAWAN, KACHARI BASTI INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
NOONMATI (NEAR VANDANA CINER INDIA
NEAR MULLAWADA MASJID, MULL) INDIA
AMOLAPATTI, WARD NO. 7, SIBSAG, INDIA
€/0. ARUN CH. HAZARIKA, "HAZARII INDIA
C/OT C DEKA, LACHIT NAGAR, BYLA INDIA
RUKMINIGAON, 5TH BYLANE, GUW/ INDIA
€/0. M C BHUYAN, SILPUKHURI, GU INDIA
PO. SUKANPUKHURI, SIBSAGAR  INDIA
QUARTER NO. B-182, ONGC COLON' INDIA
PRIYAM STORE, CHANDMARI COLO! INDIA
B5/9 GARDENIA HOUSING SOCIETY. INDIA
RESEARCH OFFICER (E&MDP&DP) G INDIA
C/O BELTOLA NURSERY, BELTOLA M INDIA
RAJGARG BIGUTOLI, GUWAHATI(AS INDIA
PRODUCTION (GAS) DEPT., OIL INDI, INDIA
C/O P K BARUAH, H NO.1, BHAGADL INDIA
/0. SANTOSH KR AGARWALA, BAB  INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
SANTOSH KR AGARWALLA, BABUPA INDIA
€/ DR. PRITAM MOHAN, H NO. 32! INDIA
C/O PITAMBAR NEOG, NEAR RAJGA INDIA
C/0. BUAN KR. BHATTACHARJEE, Bl INDIA
C/O TRIPURA INDUSTRIAL CORPN., I INDIA
C/0. HOTEL ALANKAR, MANIRAM D INDIA
"INDU KUTIR" OLD AMULAPATTY, I INDIA
C/O LOHA (STEEL FABRICATOR), RAJ INDIA
BISHNU RAVHA NAGAR, NOONMAT INDIA
€/0. DR. BIMAL PHUKAN, CHENIKUT INDIA
C/O TRIPURA INDUSTRIAL CORPN., I INDIA
HAZARIKAS, NIZORAPAR, CHANDMZ INDIA
SIMALUGURI STATION ROAD, PO SIP INDIA
C/0. BASANTA BARUAH, REGIONAL INDIA
BB/79/B, NEW COLONY PANDU, GU INDIA
RAJGARH 3RD BYLANE, GUWAHATI INDIA
TENGARA-SATRA PATH, SIX MILE, G| INDIA
€/0. P CHOUDHURY, NATIONAL HIG INDIA
C/O THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF INC/ INDIA
DEPTT. OF PATHOLOGY, COLLEGE O INDIA

Assam
Assam
Assam
Meghalaya
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

West Bengal
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Uttarakhand
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Gujarat
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Maharashtra
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Tripura
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Tripura
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup

Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kolkata

Sibsagar
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Nagaon

Kamrup
Kamrup

Jorhat
Jorhat

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup

Kolkata

Pune
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup

Kamrup
Sibsagar
Bongaigaon
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Junagadh
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Pune
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Dibrugarh
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Cachar

Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup

Kamrup
Sibsagar
Jorhat

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Cachar

Kamrup
Kamrup

785640
781001
781003
793013
781007
781003
785640
781034
700031
785688
781006
785640
781003
781029
785640
785640
782001
781003
781007
248179
785001
785001
781003
781003
781003
781008
500025
700029
500025
411005
785001
781007
781001
785010
781005
500025
781028
785640
783380
781008
785006
781003
781006
781003
781007
781001
781020
362001
785640
781003
781607
781022
781003
785640
785640
781003
411014
781006
781028
781007
786602
781021
785640
781001
785640
781028
781001
788004
799001
781003
785640
781003
781020
781003
799001
781003
785640
785006
781012
781003
781022
788005
781007
781022

000796
000809
000841
000944
000946
000961
000968
000970
001063
001068
001073
001103
001126
001127
001132
001155
001212
001252
001295
001358
001380
001387
001405
001421
001482
001490
001494
001502
001505
001540
001546
001551
001556
001582
001595

000032
000054
000058
000068
000074
000082
000087
000093
000107
000109
000116
000121
000129
000130
000134
000136
000139
000142
000147
000149
000152
000153
000155
000160
000162
000172
000174
000179
000184
000187
000203
000227
000234
000255
000264
000271
000277
000280
000283
000284
000287
000319
000329
000336
000359
000364

IN-300441-11038922
IN-301250-28018070
12-01060000-163981
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600.00
600.00
1000.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
100.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1400.00
1400.00
100.00
100.00
2700.00
100.00
3600.00
100.00
3600.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
5000.00
1000.00
500.00
3600.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

05-0CT-2019
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28-0CT-2020
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28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
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28-0CT-2020
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28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
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GAUTAM
DIGONTA
CHAMPAK
RUNIMA
ILLA

NRIPENDRA
ABHUIT
PRABIN
MRIGANKA
SAWPON
PARUL
KUMUD
AMAL
Jyori
HITEN
suoLA
PRAKASH
PRAVA
NAUSHAD
DEVAIYOTI
HABIBUL
HITEN
PRADIP
GUNA
BEDANTA
PROBIN
BIKASH

SIBA
LAKHIMI
MD

TAPAN
BONUJEETA
CHANDRAMA
KISHOR
RAJIV
DALIM
UTPAL
BIRAJ
HOMAGNI
APARAJITA
ANJALI
LEONI
DONDI
MoLoy
HEMKANTA
MADHURJYA
KRISHNA
SUBODH
NIRUPAMA
CHEMPHANG
RABINDRA
SWAPNAJIT
PADMA
ARUPA
TULIKA
KARTIK
ARCHANA
ANIL
RANJANA
BASAN
BROJEN
SWAROOP
SHUKLA
SANJEEV
HARMOHAN
BASOBI
DEBABRATA
JAGYESWAR
DIPALI
AITA

LAKHI

UMA
AANTA
TAPAN
ANUIA
PAWAN
JITENDRA
ROOP

UMA
JAYANTA

PRASAD
KUMAR

KUMAR
PRASAD

GOBINDA

CHANDRA

NATH

ABDUL

KUMAR

KUMAR

DHAR

KANTA

NATH
NANDA

KUMAR

PRABHA

KUMAR

KR
DEV

PRASAD
KAIMAL

KUMAR
PHOOKAN
KUMAR
CHAND

KUMAR
KR

MOHAN
CHOWDHARY
PHUKAN
CHOWDHARY
DEVI
CHATTERJEE
SRIVASTAVA
BARUAH
BARUAH
CHOUDHURY
OJAH
DOWERAH
ADHIKARY
HAZARIKA
MUKHERJEE
BHUYAN
SHARMAH
DOWERAH
BARUAH
MAHANTA
AU

BARUAH
HUSSAIN
SHARMAH
LAHKAR

DAS
CHOUDHURY
BORA

BHUYAN
BORAH
BHUYAN
HAMID
SARMA

DARAD
CHOWDHARY

CHOUDHURY
SARMA
BHATTACHARJEE
CHOWDHURY
DUARAH
BORA
TALUKDAR
BORBORA
TALUKDAR
SHARMA
TALUKDAR
DHAR

PAUL

DEKA

GOGOI
CHOUDHURY
BHUYAN
HAZARIKA
BAROOAH
JAIN

BARUA
SARMA
KALITA
HAZARIKA
GOHAIN
CHALIHA
SAIKIA
KULABHI
DAS
GOLDSMITH
GOEL

PATNI
PATNI
TIBREWAL
BOROOAH
TIBREWAL
CHOWDHARY

DIMBESWAR
SANTA
JIBON

P

BIRENDRA

B
HARDED

ABDUL
DWIEN
UTPAL
ATUL
ALAKH
SANTA
DANDESWAR
SADANANDA
NARATAN
PRABIN
DILIP

TILAK
NABAJYOTI
T

TARUN
KRISHNA
ALOK
NARESWAR
K

KRISHNA

M

KIRAN
TARUN
CHANDRA
GIRIZA
PRANAB
THANEWAR
R

PRAKASH

T

H

UHI
UPENDRANATH
HIRALAL

G
BHUMIDHAR
SHANTANU
DEBANDRA
DIMBESWAR
KARTIK
UTPAL
BIMLA
BHARGAB
AMITABHA
TARANATH
FREDRICK

ROOPCHAND
JAICHAND
ARUN
PRAFULLA
RAMDEO
BAAP

RAM

K
NATH

K
PRASAD
c
PRASAD
RAM
NATH

K

~=xo0o0

CHANDRA

KESHAB
CH

CHANDRA
RAM
PRASAD

NARAYAN
RAM

CH

CHANDRA
CH

NATH
NANDA
Jyor

P
CHAND
K

DEV
KUMAR
NATH

PRASAD
Jyori

KUMAR

LAL

KR
CHANDRA
RAM

MOHAN
CHOWDHURY
PHUKAN
CHOWDHARY
SARMA
CHATTERJEE
SRIVASTAVA
BARUAH
BARUAH
CHOUDHURY
OJAH
DOWERAH
ADHIKARY
HAZARIKA
MUKHERJEE
BHUYAN
SHARMAH
DOWERAH
BARUAH
MAHANTA
AU

BARUAH
HUSSAIN
SHARMAH
LAHKAR

DAS
CHOUDHURY
BORA

BHUYAN
BORAH
BHUYAN
SAMAD

DARAD
CHOWDHARY
GOGOI
SHARMA
ADHIKARY
CHOUDHURY

SARMA
BHATTACHARJEE

TALUKDAR
BORBORA
TALUKDAR
SHARMA
TALUKDAR
DHAR
PAUL
DEKA
GOGOI
CHOUDHURY
BHUYAN
HAZARIKA
BAROOAH
JAIN

BARUA
SARMA
KALITA
HAZARIKA
GOHAIN
CHALIHA
SAIKIA
KULABHI
DAS
GOLDSMITH

JAIN
TIBREWAL
BOROOAH
TIBREWAL
CHOWDHARY

HOUSE NO. 325, BELTOLA (SURVEY) INDIA
PRASANTA PATH, R G BRUAH ROAD INDIA
MALOW AL, P O JORHAT, JORHAT  INDIA
BASUNDHARA ENCLAVE, B K KAKOT INDIA
METAKA POTHER, P.O. METAKA, SIB INDIA
NO. - 4B, BLOCK - A, "SHANTIKUNJA INDIA
72 STATE BANK PARK, THAKURPUKZ INDIA
SANTIPATH, OFF R G BARUAH ROAC INDIA
R G BARUAH ROAD, NABIN NAGAR, INDIA
HOUSE NO. 34, STH BYE LANE, ZOO INDIA
C/0 BN OJAH DISPUR SARUMATOR INDIA
NARIKALBARI FIRST BYE LANE, GUW INDIA
N C ADHIKARY ANNEXE 4, BYE LANE. INDIA
NIZ MANKATA GOAN, PO KHANIAGC INDIA
30B/6 SARAT GHOSE GARDEN ROAL INDIA
700 NARANGI ROAD, GITA NAGAR, INDIA
C/0 MRS SUNITY DEVEE, SATYA BOF INDIA
NARIKALBARI FIRST BYE LANE, GUW INDIA
/0 BARUAH HOMOEO CLINIC, BAN INDIA
€/0J C MAHNTA, BKB SARANIAH, B INDIA
CHANDMARI, MILANPUR, GUWAHA INDIA
C/O ROMESH BARUAH, PARUAT NA! INDIA
THANAGHAT, P O & DIST. SIBSAGAR INDIA
C/O MRS SUNITY DEVEE, SATYA BOF INDIA
B K KAKATI ROAD, GUWAHATI INDIA
FINANCIAL INSPECTION (DIRECTORZ INDIA
STH BYE LANE, ZOO NARANGI ROAC INDIA
/O MARUTI MEDICAL STORES, THA INDIA
MECH. ENGG. DEPT., OILINDIA LTD INDIA
C/O SWARA MOYEE HARDWARE STC INDIA
700 NARANGI ROAD, GITA NAGAR, INDIA
QU. NO. B-189, ONGC COLONY, SIBS INDIA
C/0 MRS SUNITY DEVEE, SATYA BOF INDIA
C/0 KHAGESWAR DUTTA, AMBIKAG INDIA
C/0 DR. ATUL GOSWAMI, ASHOK P# INDIA
DY. CHIEF ENGINEER (DGH), 4TH FLC INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
LAKESWAR BARUA PATH, NEW GUV' INDIA
HOUSE NO. 5, GHARMARA SATRA P, INDIA
N ELECTRICALS, RAJGARH ROAD, GL INDIA
5TH BYE LANE, ZOO NARANGI ROAL INDIA
G N BORDOLI ROAD, SILPUKHURI, G INDIA
NEHRU PARK, TRP ROAD, DIST. JORF INDIA
PANORAMA APT#, BLOCK-A, 1ST FL( INDIA
KHARA GAR KAMAR NAMTIAL, PO K INDIA
PRINCIPAL J B ROAD, CHENIKUTHI, F INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAIGARH (BY LANE) INDIA
RAJGARH ROAD, GUWAHATI INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAIGARH BY LANE, 1 INDIA
/O TURBO POWER, NATUN SARAN INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAIGARH BY LANE, 1 INDIA
/0 JOWAI TRADING AGENCIES, LAL INDIA
/O MEGHALAYA OXYGEN & CO., Rl INDIA
LACHIT NAGAR, BYELANE NO 5, GU\ INDIA
BELTOLA TINALI, BISHNU RABHA PA INDIA
/O GOODWILL TEA WAREHOUSE, ¢ INDIA
C/O PRANABJYOTI BHUYAN, ASSAM INDIA
HOUSE NO. 32, BYE LANE - 1, LAKHII INDIA
RAJGARH BYELANE NO. 10(W), GUV INDIA
C/O SARAWGI & SONS, PANBAZAR, - INDIA
7 AT CHATTERJEE ROAD, CHAITALI/ INDIA
C/O DR. H SARMAH, INSTITUTE OF N INDIA
TATATEA LTD,, BELTOLA, GUWAHA™ INDIA
GANAKPATTY 6TH LANE 15T HOUSE INDIA
C/0. H L NAYAK, RAJGARH, 3RD BYE INDIA
NIZARPAR ROAD, 2ND BY PASS LANE INDIA
PUBERUN PATH, KRISHNAPUR, HOU INDIA
BYE LANE 1 (WEST), R G BARUA ROZ INDIA
J B ROAD, NEAR NATYA MANDIR, OF INDIA
AMBICAGIRI NAGAR, NIGAJI PAM P/ INDIA
HOUSE NO. 32, BYE LANE - 1, LAKHII INDIA
ARUJ MONALISA PATH, ZOO - NARA INDIA
C/O EASTERN TEA BROKERS PVT. LT INDIA
SKYLAB DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE, G S RC INDIA
C/O NIPPON DENRO ISPAT LTD., RO! INDIA
DR. M. I. BORA ROAD, SIBSAGAR  INDIA
C/O DR. P R GOLDSMITH, GOLDSMIT INDIA
€/0.R. K. GOEL, STATION CHARALI, INDIA
GC/ MAMTA ENTERPRISES, J. P. R. R INDIA
GC/ MAMTA ENTERPRISES, J. P.R. R INDIA
C/0. ZEAN LITHOS & CO., OPP-LAKH INDIA
C/O EASTERN TEA BROKERS PVT. LT INDIA
C/0. ZEAN LITHOS & CO., OPP-LAKH INDIA
C/O ASSOM AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD., INDIA

Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
West Bengal
West Bengal
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
West Bengal
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Delhi
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Meghalaya
Meghalaya
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
West Bengal
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Uttarakhand
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kolkata
Kolkata
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Dibrugarh
Kolkata
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Golaghat
Dibrugarh
Jorhat
Kamrup
Sibsagar
KAMRUP
Kamrup
Kamrup

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jaintia Hills

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kolkata

Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Nagaon

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar

Sibsagar
Jorhat

Jorhat

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup

781028
781024
785001
781007
785640
700047
700063
781024
781024
781021
781006
781024
781007
786003
700031
781024
781001
781024
785001
781003
781021
785001
785640
781001
781007
781006
781021
785621
786602
785001
781024
785640
781001
781024
781006
110001
781001
781020
781020
781003
781021
781003
785001
781003
785640
781003
781003
781003
781003
781003
781003
793150
793013
781007
781028
781034
781003
781028
781003
781001
700031
781006
781028
785640
781003
781003
781029
781003
782001
781024
781028
781024
781003
781007
781001
785640
248179
785640
785001
785001
781003
781003
781003
781003

000380
000396
000407
000435
000442
000466
000488
000499
000500
000501
000506
000511
000524
000553
000565
000566
000574
000584
000594
000596
000598
000612
000628
000629
000640
000648
000653
000656
000657
000685
000708
000716
000718
000731
000734
000746
000754
000758
000764
000770
000721
000772
000774
000775
000796
000840
000841
000846
000849
000901
000904
000910
000944
000946
000969
000970
000985
001014
001024
001036
001063
001073
001078
001103
001104
001126
001127
001159
001212
001244
001245
001257
001271
001295
001299
001332
001358
001370
001380
001387
001405
001407
001421
001482
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Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
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Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
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Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
600.00
500.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
100.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
400.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1400.00
1400.00
100.00
1800.00
100.00
2700.00
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ABHUIT

AVISIKA
DIPTY
VISHNU
SATISH
VEER
SAMAR
DEEPANKAR
LAKHI
BISWARUP
NEELIMA
PRITHIS
ATUL
SURYA
SREEHARI

HUSSAINKHAN
JAMINI

SAROJ
RUPMOY
GIRISH
AMIRUN
MRIGESH
KAKOLI
ALPANA

M

ATANU
VENKATA
BANDANA
KISHALOY
SYAMANTA
LIPIKA
RAM
KRISHNA

SHIV
SUBHAS
THANESWAR
DEBASHISH
HIRALAL
BIBEKANANDA
BUAN
GAUTAM
DIGONTA
PROGOTI
CHAMPAK
DAYANANDA
SANJEEB.
MANISHI
AMBA
NRIPENDRA
ABHUIT
PRABIN
MRIGANKA
MAMONI
BLIOY
PARUL
SANJIV
KUMUD
BIRENDRA
AMAL
Jyori
PRAKASH
PRAVA
NAUSHAD
CHANDAN
HABIBUL
GUNA
BEDANTA
BIKASH
CHANDAN
LAKHIMI
TAPAN

Jyori
KUMAR

CH
NARAYAN

PRASAD

KUMARI

SANJAY

RAMANA

MOHAN
CHANDRAROY

CHANDRA

KUMAR

PRASAD
KUMAR

KR
KUMAR

KUMAR
PRASAD

GOBINDA

CHANDRA

TALUKDAR

CHOWDHARY
CHOWDHARY
CHOWDHARY
BHUYAN
SINGH
BARUAH
MAHANTA
KARWA

DAS

SETH

GOGOI
MEDHI
DUTTA
ACHERJEE
SAIKIA
BARUAH
GOSWAMI
GARIMALA
PATGIRI
KRISHNA
PATHAN
DEKA
TAHABILDAR
BARUAH
KAKOTI
NISHA
BAROOAH
BORKAKOTI
BURAGOHAIN
CHANDEKAR
BARUAH
MURTY
MOHAN

HAZARIKA
CHATTERJEE
SRIVASTAVA
BARUAH
BARUAH
CHOUDHURY

MUKHERJEE
BHUYAN
BARUAH
MAHANTA
ALl

NEOGY
HUSSAIN
DAS
CHOUDHURY
BHUYAN
DEKA
BHUYAN
SARMA

PULAKANANDA

PRAFULLA

SANTA
SANTA
JADAV

R

PORESH
RAMANANDA
SATYA

s

NARAYAN
BUDHINDRANATH
JYOTIPRASAD
DURGA
NIRMAL

TORUN

ASHOK
TRAILOKYANATH
VENKATA
NAREN

umA

ISMAIL

TARUN

K

LALIT
PATNA
MOHAMMAD
ASHOK
RENJAN

G

s

PRAFULLA
SUBRAH
PRITAM
PITAMBAR
BHABENDRA
SUBHAS
KESHAB
FATIK

B

CHATARVHUJ
NITAI
B

BHUPENDRA
CHAKRADHAR
K

BHABANI
DIMBESWAR
SANTA
RABILAL

JIBON
HRIDAYANANDA
DEBENDRA

B
HARDED
G

JAGAT
DANDI
BISWA
JAGAT
KRISHNA
N
HRIDAYANANDA
D

PADMARAM
s

B
SAUTISH
JOGESH
MOHSIN
SUKUMAR
DILWAR
KUMUD
PRABIN
MANIK
CHANDRA
Jyori
DWIEN

NARAYAN
PRASAD

NARAYAN
M
CH

CH

NARAYAN

PRASAD

RAMANA
CHARAN
CH

R

KANTA
RAM
UMAR

CH
MANIKOTH
K

A

KANTA
MANYA

NATH

CH
CHANDRAROY
K

CH

RAM

NATH

K
PRASAD
c
PRASAD
RAM
NATH
PRASAD
DUTTA
c

CHANDRA

CH

CHANDRA
KR
PRASAD

TALUKDAR

CHOWDHARY
CHOWDHARY
CHOWDHARY
BHUYAN
SINGH
BARUAH
MAHANTA
KARWA

DAS

SETH

GOGOI
MEDHI
DUTTA
ACHERJEE
SAIKIA
BARUAH
GOSWAMI
MURTY
PATGIRI
BANIA

KHAN

DEKA
TAHABILDAR
BARUAH
KAKOTI

KHAN
BAROOAH
RAGHAVAN
BURAGOHAIN
CHANDEKAR
BARUAH
OBBASHTULU
MOHAN

HAZARIKA
CHATTERJEE
SRIVASTAVA
BARUAH
BARUAH
CHOUDHURY

MUKHERJEE
BHUYAN
BARUAH
MAHANTA
ALl

NEOGY
HUSSAIN
DAS
CHOUDHURY
BHUYAN
DEKA
BHUYAN
SARMA

RAJGARH BYLANE 3, GUWAHATI  INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA MANIKRISHNA, 6 INDIA
HMV BUILDING, GNB ROAD, PAN B/ INDIA
39A & C PURNA DAS ROAD, FLAT NC INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA MANIKRISHNA, 6 INDIA
1288 ) MROAD, S NAGAR, PUNE  INDIA
NEHRU PARK OPP. MUNICIPAL WAT INDIA
BASUNDHARA ENCLAVE, B K KAKOT INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
"LOTUS VILLA", HOUSE NO.28, GAN! INDIA
C/O MURATI STEEL WORKS, NEW GI INDIA
C/0. LATE PORESH BARUAH, KENDU INDIA
HOUSE NO. 259, RAJGARH ROAD, O INDIA
JYOTI STORES, NEAR LACHIT PARK, [ INDIA
FLAT NO 3A SWEET ENCLAVE, ANKU INDIA
F/202 GHARONDA MANIKRISHNA, € INDIA

Assam
Andhra Pradesh
Assam

West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Andhra Pradesh

4909 N 138TH STREET OMAH NE - 6 UNITED STATES OF AN NA
4009W 1000 TH TERR, OVERLAND P UNITED STATES OF AN NA

BORPARA, BONGAIGAON, INDIA
€/0 B K BANKI, 2ND FLOOR, HAZI S INDIA
REGIONAL RESEARCH LABORATORY INDIA
C/O PRIYAM STORE, CHANDMARI Ct INDIA
JATIA, KAHILIPARA ROAD, ASHOK P/ INDIA
/O VENKATA RAMANA MURTY, TO INDIA
RAJGARH ROAD, GUWAHATI INDIA
LAKSHMI BHAWAN, KACHARI BASTI INDIA
NEAR MULLAWADA MASJID, MULL) INDIA
C/O'T C DEKA, LACHIT NAGAR, BYLA INDIA
RUKMINIGAON, STH BYLANE, GUW; INDIA
€/0. M C BHUYAN, SILPUKHURI, GU INDIA
PO. SUKANPUKHURI, SIBSAGAR  INDIA
QUARTER NO. B-182, ONGC COLON' INDIA
PRIYAM STORE, CHANDMARI COLO! INDIA
C/O BELTOLA NURSERY, BELTOLA M INDIA
RAJGARG BIGUTOLI, GUWAHATI(AS INDIA
PRODUCTION (GAS) DEPT., OIL INDI, INDIA
C/O P K BARUAH, H NO.1, BHAGADL INDIA
TONDAVA VARAM, BANDRLAMA BF INDIA
€/ DR. PRITAM MOHAN, H NO. 32! INDIA
C/O PITAMBAR NEOG, NEAR RAJGA INDIA
CHEMICAL DEPARTMENT, OIL INDIA INDIA
C/O TRIPURA INDUSTRIAL CORPN., I INDIA
C/0. HOTEL ALANKAR, MANIRAM D INDIA
27 WATER WORKS COLONY, P O PAI INDIA
C/O LOHA (STEEL FABRICATOR), RAJ INDIA
BISHNU RAVHA NAGAR, NOONMAT INDIA
C/O TRIPURA INDUSTRIAL CORPN., I INDIA
SIMALUGURI STATION ROAD, PO SIP INDIA
BB/79/B, NEW COLONY PANDU, GU INDIA
RAJGARH 3RD BYLANE, GUWAHATI INDIA
TENGARA-SATRA PATH, SIX MILE, G| INDIA
C/O THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF INC/ INDIA
HOUSE NO. 325, BELTOLA (SURVEY) INDIA
PRASANTA PATH, R G BRUAH ROAD. INDIA
LAKHIMI PATH, R G BARUA ROAD, G INDIA
MALOW AL, P O JORHAT, JORHAT  INDIA
HOSPITAL ROAD, SIBSAGAR INDIA
PHANIDHAR CHALIHA ROAD, WARD INDIA
NO. - 4B, BLOCK - A, "SHANTIKUNJA INDIA
72 STATE BANK PARK, THAKURPUKZ INDIA
SANTIPATH, OFF R G BARUAH ROAC INDIA
R G BARUAH ROAD, NABIN NAGAR, INDIA
HOUSE NO. 34, 5TH BYE LANE, ZOO INDIA
C/O BN OJAH DISPUR SARUMATOR INDIA
R G BARUAH ROAD, NABIN NAGAR, INDIA
LAMB ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUWAH INDIA
N C ADHIKARY ANNEXE 4, BYE LANE, INDIA
HOSPITAL ROAD, SIBSAGAR DIA
NIZ MANKATA GOAN, PO KHANIAGC INDIA
LAXMI BHAWAN, P.O - REHABARI, G INDIA
30B/6 SARAT GHOSE GARDEN ROA INDIA
200 NARANGI ROAD, GITA NAGAR, INDIA
/0 BARUAH HOMOEO CLINIC, BAN INDIA
C/0J C MAHNTA, BKB SARANIAH, B INDIA
CHANDMARI, MILANPUR, GUWAHA INDIA
C/O RAJAK AHMED, MADHAV DEV L INDIA
THANAGHAT, P O & DIST. SIBSAGAR INDIA
FINANCIAL INSPECTION (DIRECTORZ INDIA
5TH BYE LANE, ZOO NARANGI ROAL INDIA
MECH. ENGG. DEPT., OILINDIA LTD INDIA
SHATI RADHIKA ROAD, SOUTH HAIB INDIA
200 NARANGI ROAD, GITA NAGAR, INDIA
C/O MRS SUNITY DEVEE, SATYA BOF INDIA

ING
ING

Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
Assam
Assam
Gujarat
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
Assam
Assam
Assam
Tripura
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Tripura
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
West Bengal
West Bengal
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
West Bengal
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

Kamrup

Kamrup
Kolkata

Pune
Jorhat

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat

Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup

NA
NA
Bongaigaon
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup

East Godavari
Kamrup
Kamrup
Junagadh
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Dibrugarh
Kamrup

East Godavari
Kamrup
Kamrup
Dibrugarh

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup

Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Kolkata
Kolkata
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Dibrugarh
Kamrup
Kolkata
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Tinsukia
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Dibrugarh
Nagaon
Kamrup
KAMRUP

781003
500025
781001
700029
500025
411005
785001
781007
781001
781001
781003
781020
785010
781003
785640
781028
500025

783380
781008
785006
781003
781006
533221
781003
781007
362001
781607
781022
781003
785640
785640
781003
781028
781007
786602
781021
533221
781028
781001
786602
799001
781003
781012
781003
781020
799001
785640
781012
781003
781022
781007
781028
781024
781024
785001
785640
785640
700047
700063
781024
781024
781021
781006
781024
781001
781007
785640
786003
781008
700031
781024
785001
781003
781021
786125
785640
781006
781021
786602
782002
781024
781001

001489
001494
001495
001502
001505
001540
001546
001551
001555
001556
001574
001581
001582
001583

000017
000019
000032
000054
000058
000068
000074
000080
000082
000087
000109
000129
000130
000134
000136
000139
000142
000152
000153
000155
000160
000161
000179
000184
000200
000203
000227
000228
000255
000264
000277
000283
000287
000319
000329
000359
000380
000396
000397
000407
000422
000431
000466
000488
000499
000500
000501
000506
000508
000513
000524
000529
000553
000562
000565
000566
000594
000596
000598
000618
000628
000648
000653
000657
000675
000708
000718

12-01060000-163981
IN-301250-28018070
IN-300441-11038922
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Amount for unclaimed and ur
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Amount for unclaimed and ur
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Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

2700.00
3600.00
2000.00
100.00
3600.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
5000.00
5000.00
500.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
1000.00
3600.00
3100.00
3700.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
28-0CT-2020
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HOMAGNI
BAHARUL
BONUJEETA
CHANDRAMA
KISHOR
UTPAL
MASHIHUZ
APARAJITA
SHYAM
PRABHAT
DONDI
KALYAN
DEBESWAR
MADAN
BHUBAN
MoLoy
HEMKANTA
KRISHNA

ANUTPAL
NIRUPAMA
MANASH
RABINDRA
SWAPNAJIT
MRIGEN
NAGEN
ARUPA
TULIKA
KARTIK
ANIL

RUBUL
BASAN
SHIBOBRATA
SWAROOP
SHUKLA
HARMOHAN
SIDDHARTHA
SHIBANI
BASOBI
DEBABRATA

VISHNU
ADYA
IKRAMUL
VEER
TARUN
SATISH
SAMAR
LAKHI
JOYNAL
BISWARUP
NEELIMA
PRITHIS
ATUL
SREEHARI
SANJEEV
MANMATH
HUSSAINKHAN
SANGITA

KUMAR

LAL

DHAR
PRAKASH

KANTA
SAADULLAH

NANDA

KUMAR
PRABHA
KUMAR

DEV

KAIMAL

KUMAR
PHOOKAN
KUMAR

CHAND
KUMAR

SADULLAH
NATH
NARAYAN
CHANDRA
CH

PRASAD

RAM

CHOUDHURY ~ PRABIN
HUSSAIN DHON
DUTTA UTPAL
GOSWAMI ATUL
DARAD ALAKH
SHARMA SADANANDA
ZAMAN WAZI
SARMA DILIP
AGARWALLA  SEWKARAN
DIMBESWAR
DUARAH T
PATHAK MAHENDRA
SARMA BHUBANESWAR
SARMA H
DUTTA MUKUTA
BORA TARUN
TALUKDAR KRISHNA
TALUKDAR NARESWAR
BORAH HBIBUR
BHATTACHARYYA RAJESWAR
TALUKDAR KRISHNA
MITRA BHUBANESWR
PAUL KIRAN
DEKA TARUN
GOSWAMI B
BORA KHAGESHWAR
CHOUDHURY  GIRIZA
BHUYAN PRANAB
HAZARIKA THANEWAR
JAIN PRAKASH
BORTHAKUR  INDRA
SARMAH H
NANDY SACHINDRA
BARUAH UPENDRANATH
NAYAK HIRALAL
SHARMAH BHUMIDHAR
BARDOLOI CHAKRESWAR
NANDY SHIBOBRATA
BARUA SHANTANU
SARMA DEBANDRA
AL HAKIM
HAZARIKA KARTIK
SAIKIA BHARGAB
DAS LAKHI
KULABHI AMITABHA
DAS TARANATH
GOLDSMITH FREDRICK
GOEL
PATNI ROOPCHAND
PATNI JAICHAND
BOROOAH PRAFULLA
AGARWALLA  SATYANARAIN
CHOWDHARY  BAAP
SETH VEER
BARMAN MAHESWAR
DuTT SUKDEB
SETH VEER
AMIN NARAYAN
SAIKIA PRAFULLA
CHOWDHARY  SANTA
HUSSAIN L
BARUAH JAGAT
BARUAH PORESH
MAHANTA RAMANANDA
BORUAH JOYTISH
BORAH HBIBUR
KARWA SATYA
SAIKIA MOHENDRA
MUzZID DILMUR
SETH NARAYAN
GOGOI DOMBARUDHAR
DAS s
GOGOI BUDHINDRANATH
DUTTA DURGA
ABEDIN RAHIZUDDIN
ACHERJEE NIRMAL
SAIKIA TORUN
BARUAH ASHOK
GOSWAMI TRAILOKYANATH
PATGIRI NAREN
CHOWDHARY ~ SHANTARAM
MOHIRAM
PATHAN ISMAIL
HAZARIKA SHANTIKAM

NARAYAN

R
CHANDRA

KAMAL
KANTA

RAHMAN
KANTA
CHANDRA
CH

D

NANDA
Jyor

CHAND

DEV

KUMAR
NATH

Jyor

KUMAR
LAL
CHANDRA

NARAYAN

NARAYAN
M

CH

RAHMAN
NARAYAN
NATH

CHOUDHURY
MAHMAD
DUTTA
GOSWAMI
DARAD
SHARMA

AU

SARMA
AGARWALLA

DUARAH
PATHAK

TALUKDAR
TALUKDAR
BORAH
BHATTACHARYYA
TALUKDAR
MITRA
PAUL
DEKA
GOSWAMI
BORA
CHOUDHURY
BHUYAN
HAZARIKA
JAIN
THAKUR
SARMAH
NANDY
GOGOI
NAYAK
SHARMAH
BARDOLOI
NANDY
BARUAH
SARMA
AL
HAZARIKA
SAIKIA
DAS
KULABHI
DAS
GOLDSMITH

AGARWALLA
CHOWDHARY

DUTTA

ACHERJEE
SAIKIA
BARUAH
GOSWAMI
PATGIRI
CHOWDHARY

5TH BYE LANE, ZOO NARANGI ROAC INDIA
C/0 BAHARUL HUSSAIN, P O KAMAF INDIA
C/0 KHAGESWAR DUTTA, AMBIKAG INDIA
€/ DR. ATUL GOSWAMI, ASHOK P# INDIA
DY. CHIEF ENGINEER (DGH), 4TH FLC INDIA
HOUSE NO. 5, GHARMARA SATRA P, INDIA
RETD. COMMISSIONER P.W.D., KAM INDIA
G N BORDOLI ROAD, SILPUKHURI, G INDIA
AT.ROAD AMOLAPATTY, NEAR KAK INDIA
GARAMUR LTAKHOLI PO JORHAT EN INDIA
KHARA GAR KAMAR NAMTIAL, PO K INDIA
PATHAK BHAVAN, PANBAZAR, GUW INDIA
C/0 B D DISTRIBUTORS, TEMPLE RO INDIA
HOSPITAL ROAD, M/S DENTAL CLINI INDIA
OIL INDIA LTD. GEOLOGICAL DEPT., | INDIA
PRINCIPAL J B ROAD, CHENIKUTHI, F INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAIGARH (BY LANE) INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAJGARH BY LANE, | INDIA
NA-ALI, OPP. TO LP; SCHOOL, NEAR INDIA
ASSAM FINANCIAL CORPORATION, £ INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAJGARH BY LANE, | INDIA
108 EDEN HOSPITAL ROAD, CALCUT INDIA
/O MEGHALAYA OXYGEN & CO., RI INDIA
LACHIT NAGAR, BYELANE NO 5, GU\ INDIA
SUKAN PUKHURI, SIBSAGAR INDIA
BETBARI NO. -2, KNOWAR GAON, PC INDIA
/0 GOODWILL TEA WAREHOUSE, ¢ INDIA
C/0 PRANABJYOTI BHUYAN, ASSAM INDIA
HOUSE NO. 32, BYE LANE - 1, LAKHII INDIA
C/O SARAWGI & SONS, PANBAZAR, - INDIA
C/0 ASSAM AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD., INDIA
C/0 DR. H SARMAH, INSTITUTE OF N INDIA
DOORDARSHAN KENDRA, J C NAGAI INDIA
GANAKPATTY 6TH LANE 15T HOUSE INDIA
C/0. H L NAYAK, RAJGARH, 3RD BYE INDIA
PUBERUN PATH, KRISHNAPUR, HOU INDIA
PRODUCTION (GAS) DEPT., OIL INDI, INDIA
€/0'S B NANDY, DOORDARSHAN KE INDIA
BYE LANE 1 (WEST), R G BARUA RO/ INDIA
J B ROAD, NEAR NATYA MANDIR, OF INDIA
GHILAGURI, P O BETBARI, SIBSAGAR INDIA
HOUSE NO. 32, BYE LANE - 1, LAKHII INDIA
SKYLAB DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE, G S RC INDIA
VILL GHILAGURI, P O BETBARI, SIBS# INDIA
C/O NIPPON DENRO ISPAT LTD., RO( INDIA
DR. M. I. BORA ROAD, SIBSAGAR  INDIA
C/O DR. P R GOLDSMITH, GOLDSMIT INDIA
C/0.R. K. GOEL, STATION CHARALI, INDIA
GC/ MAMTA ENTERPRISES, J. P.R. R INDIA
GC/ MAMTA ENTERPRISES, J. P.R. R INDIA
C/O EASTERN TEA BROKERS PVT. LT INDIA
C/O PRITHANI TRADE & AGENCIES, ¢ INDIA
C/O ASSOM AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD., INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA MANIKRISHNA, 6 INDIA
JATIA, KAHILIPARA ROAD, BACK SIDI INDIA
39A & C PURNA DAS ROAD, FLAT NC INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA MANIKRISHNA, 6 INDIA
1288 ) MROAD, S NAGAR, PUNE  INDIA
NEHRU PARK OPP. MUNICIPAL WAT INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
C/0. ASSAM AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD. INDIA
PUB. SARANIA, HOUSE NO.- 70 GUW INDIA
C/O. LATE PORESH BARUAH, KENDU INDIA
HOUSE NO. 259, RAJGARH ROAD, O INDIA
CHEREKAPAR BIJOY NAGAR P.0. CH INDIA
NA-ALI, OPP. TO LP; SCHOOL, NEAR INDIA
JYOTI STORES, NEAR LACHIT PARK, [ INDIA
NIZ MANKOTA GAON P.O. C.R. BUILI INDIA
A.T.ROAD, GHILAGURI P.O. BETBAF INDIA
F/202 GHARONDA MANIKRISHNA, € INDIA
AMOLA PATTY, SIBSAGAR TOWN, Ht INDIA
FLAT NO 3A SWEET ENCLAVE, ANKU INDIA

4909 N 138TH STREET OMAH NE -6 UNITED STATES OF AN

BORPARA, BONGAIGAON, INDIA
ASSAM INDUSTRIAL DEV. CO-OP LTL INDIA
C/0 B K BANKI, 2ND FLOOR, HAZI St INDIA
REGIONAL RESEARCH LABORATORY INDIA
C/O PRIYAM STORE, CHANDMARI Ct INDIA
JATIA, KAHILIPARA ROAD, ASHOK P/ INDIA
RAJGARH ROAD, GUWAHATI INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
NOONMATI (NEAR VANDANA CINER INDIA
NEAR MULLAWADA MASJID, MULL) INDIA
C/0. ARUN CH. HAZARIKA, "HAZARII INDIA

Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Delhi
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
West Bengal
Meghalaya
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Karnataka
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Karnataka
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Uttarakhand
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
Assam
West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
Assam
Assam

NA

Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Gujarat
Assam

Kamrup
Golaghat
Kamrup
Kamrup

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Jorhat
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Dibrugarh
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Kamrup

Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup

Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Dibrugarh

Kamrup
Nagaon
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Sibsagar

Sibsagar
Jorhat
Jorhat
Kamrup
Golaghat
Kamrup

Kamrup
Kolkata

Pune
Jorhat
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Dibrugarh
Sibsagar

Sibsagar
Kamrup

NA
Bongaigaon
Kamrup
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Junagadh
Kamrup

781021
785625
781024
781006
110001
781020
781001
781003
785640
785007
785640
781001
785640
785640
786602
781003
781003
781003
785640
785640
781003
700073
793013
781007
785640
785640
781034
781003
781028
781001
785640
781006
560006
785640
781003
781029
786602
560006
781003
782001
785640
781028
781007
785640
781001
785640
248179
785640
785001
785001
781003
785621
781003
500025
781006
700029
500025
411005
785001
781001
785640
781003
785010
781003
785640
785640
785640
786603
785640
500025
785640
781028

783380
781024
781008
785006
781003
781006
781003
781001
781020
362001
781003

000721
000726
000731
000734
000746
000764
000767
000772
000776
000788
000796
000809
000812
000821
000822
000840
000841
000849
000851
000877
000904
000911
000944
000946
000950
000968
000970
000985
001014
001036
001050
001073
001094
001103
001104
001127
001138
001145
001159
001212
001214
001245
001295
001297
001299
001332
001358
001370
001380
001387
001407
001449
001482
001494
001496
001502
001505
001540
001546
001556
001559
001564
001582
001583
001591
001600

000017
000032
000035
000054
000058
000068
000074
000082
000093
000107
000109
000121

12-01060000-163981
12-01910300-348258
IN-300394-13938632
IN-300441-11038922
IN-300589-10133986
IN-301250-28018070

Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
400.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1400.00
1400.00
1800.00
1800.00
2700.00
3600.00
2500.00
100.00
3600.00
500.00
500.00
5000.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
1000.00
3600.00
500.00
1000.00
3100.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
23-0CT-2021
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C/O'T C DEKA, LACHIT NAGAR, BYLA INDIA
RUKMINIGAON, STH BYLANE, GUW; INDIA
€/0. M C BHUYAN, SILPUKHURI, GU INDIA
PO. SUKANPUKHURI, SIBSAGAR  INDIA
QUARTER NO. B-182, ONGC COLON' INDIA
PRIYAM STORE, CHANDMARI COLO! INDIA
B'5/9 GARDENIA HOUSING SOCIETY INDIA
RESEARCH OFFICER (E&MDP&DP) G INDIA
C/0 BELTOLA NURSERY, BELTOLA M INDIA
RAJGARG BIGUTOLI, GUWAHATI(AS INDIA
PRODUCTION (GAS) DEPT., OIL INDI, INDIA
C/O P K BARUAH, H NO.1, BHAGADL INDIA
C/0. SANTOSH KR AGARWALA, BAB  INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
SANTOSH KR AGARWALLA, BABUPA INDIA
C/0 DR. PRITAM MOHAN, H NO. 32! INDIA
C/0 PITAMBAR NEOG, NEAR RAJGA INDIA
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CHEMICAL DEPARTMENT, OIL INDIA INDIA
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BB/79/B, NEW COLONY PANDU, GU INDIA
C/0 DR.JOGEN CHANDRA SAIKIA, 'A INDIA
TENGARA-SATRA PATH, SIX MILE, GI INDIA
C/O THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF INC/ INDIA
HOUSE NO. 325, BELTOLA (SURVEY) INDIA
PRASANTA PATH, R G BRUAH ROAD INDIA
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R G BARUAH ROAD, NABIN NAGAR, INDIA
HOUSE NO. 34, 5TH BYE LANE, ZOO INDIA
C/0 BN OJAH DISPUR SARUMATOR INDIA
N C ADHIKARY ANNEXE 4, BYE LANE, INDIA
HOSPITAL ROAD, SIBSAGAR INDIA
C/O ROMESH BARUAH, PARUAT NA! INDIA
30B/6 SARAT GHOSE GARDEN ROAL INDIA
700 NARANGI ROAD, GITA NAGAR, INDIA
CHANDMARI, MILANPUR, GUWAHA INDIA
C/O ROMESH BARUAH, PARUAT NA! INDIA
/O RAJAK AHMED, MADHAV DEV L INDIA
THANAGHAT, P O & DIST. SIBSAGAR INDIA
FINANCIAL INSPECTION (DIRECTORZ INDIA
5TH BYE LANE, ZOO NARANGI ROAL INDIA
/O MARUTI MEDICAL STORES, THA INDIA
MECH. ENGG. DEPT,, OILINDIA LTD INDIA
SHATI RADHIKA ROAD, SOUTH HAIB INDIA
C/O SWARA MOYEE HARDWARE STC INDIA
C/O MRS SUNITY DEVEE, SATYA BOF INDIA
5TH BYE LANE, ZOO NARANGI ROAL INDIA
C/0 BAHARUL HUSSAIN, P O KAMAF INDIA
C/O KHAGESWAR DUTTA, AMBIKAG INDIA
C/O UTTAM KR. BORTHAKUR, SEWA INDIA
C/0 DR. ATUL GOSWAMI, ASHOK P# INDIA
DY. CHIEF ENGINEER (DGH), 4TH FLC INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
AIDC LTD. R G BARUAH ROAD, GUW INDIA
HOUSE NO. 5, GHARMARA SATRA P, INDIA
N ELECTRICALS, RAJGARH ROAD, GL INDIA
G N BORDOLI ROAD, SILPUKHURI, G INDIA
NEHRU PARK, TRP ROAD, DIST. JORF INDIA
AT.ROAD AMOLAPATTY, NEAR KAK INDIA
LOONPURIA VILLAGE, P O KALOO G/ INDIA
KHARA GAR KAMAR NAMTIAL, PO K INDIA
PATHAK BHAVAN, PANBAZAR, GUW INDIA
HOSPITAL ROAD, M/$ DENTAL CLINI INDIA
OIL INDIA LTD. GEOLOGICAL DEPT., | INDIA
PRINCIPAL J B ROAD, CHENIKUTHI, F INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAJGARH (BY LANE) INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAJGARH BY LANE, 1 INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAIGARH BY LANE, 1 INDIA
108 EDEN HOSPITAL ROAD, CALCUT INDIA
C/O MEGHALAYA OXYGEN & CO., Rl INDIA
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LACHIT NAGAR, BYELANE NO 5, GU\ INDIA
SUKAN PUKHURI, SIBSAGAR INDIA
BETBARI NO. -2, KNOWAR GAON, PC INDIA
/O GOODWILL TEA WAREHOUSE, ¢ INDIA
"LOTUS VILLA", HOUSE NO.28, GAN! INDIA
C/O PRANABJYOTI BHUYAN, ASSAM INDIA
HOUSE NO. 32, BYE LANE - 1, LAKHII INDIA
LAKWA DEHINGIA KONWAR GAON, INDIA
C/0 DR. H SARMAH, INSTITUTE OF N INDIA
"LOTUS VILLA", HOUSE NO.28, GAN! INDIA
NIZARPAR ROAD, 2ND BY PASS LANE INDIA
PUBERUN PATH, KRISHNAPUR, HOU INDIA
VILL & PO AFALA, DIT SIBSAGAR, AS! INDIA
C/O SATYA RANJAN MAZUMDER, 4¢ INDIA
BYE LANE 1 (WEST), R G BARUA RO/ INDIA
AMBICAGIRI NAGAR, NIGAJI PAM P/ INDIA
HOUSE NO. 32, BYE LANE - 1, LAKHII INDIA
ARUJ MONALISA PATH, ZOO - NARA INDIA
C/O EASTERN TEA BROKERS PVT. LT INDIA
SKYLAB DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE, G S RC INDIA
C/O NIPPON DENRO ISPAT LTD., RO( INDIA
C/O DR. P R GOLDSMITH, GOLDSMIT INDIA
BHARALUMUKH, KANAKLATA ROAD INDIA
GC/ MAMTA ENTERPRISES, J. P.R. R INDIA
€/0. ZEAN LITHOS & CO., OPP-LAKH INDIA
C/O EASTERN TEA BROKERS PVT. LT INDIA
€/0. ZEAN LITHOS & CO., OPP-LAKH INDIA
C/0 UMESH CH. GOSWAMI, GANDH INDIA
C/O NETWORK TRAVELS, G S ROAD, INDIA
C/0 ASSOM AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD.. INDIA
C/O NETWORK TRAVELS, G S ROAD, INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA MANIKRISHNA, 6 INDIA
HMV BUILDING, GNB ROAD, PAN B/ INDIA
JATIA, KAHILIPARA ROAD, BACK SIDI INDIA
39A & C PURNA DAS ROAD, FLAT NC INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA MANIKRISHNA, 6 INDIA
1288 ) MROAD, S NAGAR, PUNE  INDIA
NEHRU PARK OPP. MUNICIPAL WAT INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
PUB. SARANIA, HOUSE NO.- 70 GUW INDIA
"LOTUS VILLA", HOUSE NO.28, GAN! INDIA
C/O. LATE PORESH BARUAH, KENDU INDIA
HOUSE NO. 259, RAJGARH ROAD, O INDIA
CHEREKAPAR BIJOY NAGAR P.0. CH INDIA
HOUSE NO. 1 NIZARAPAR PATH, CH INDIA
HOUSE NO. 1 NIZARAPAR PATH, CH INDIA
JYOTI STORES, NEAR LACHIT PARK, [ INDIA
A.T.ROAD, GHILAGURI P.O. BETBAF INDIA
FLAT NO 3A SWEET ENCLAVE, ANKU INDIA
14 BHUBAN ROAD, UZANBAZAR, GL INDIA
BANI KUTIR, REHABARI, GUWAHATI INDIA

4009W 1000 TH TERR, OVERLAND P UNITED STATES OF AN

BORPARA, BONGAIGAON, INDIA
REGIONAL RESEARCH LABORATORY INDIA
C/O PRIYAM STORE, CHANDMARI Ct INDIA
JATIA, KAHILIPARA ROAD, ASHOK P/ INDIA
RAJGARH ROAD, GUWAHATI INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
AMOLAPATTI, WARD NO. 7, SIBSAG, INDIA
C/0. ARUN CH. HAZARIKA, "HAZARII INDIA
C/O'T C DEKA, LACHIT NAGAR, BYLA INDIA
RUKMINIGAON, 5TH BYLANE, GUW/ INDIA
€/0. M C BHUYAN, SILPUKHURI, GU INDIA
PO. SUKANPUKHURI, SIBSAGAR ~ INDIA
QUARTER NO. B-182, ONGC COLON  INDIA
PRIYAM STORE, CHANDMARI COLO! INDIA
RESEARCH OFFICER (E&MDP&DP) G INDIA
C/O BELTOLA NURSERY, BELTOLA M INDIA
RAJGARG BIGUTOLI, GUWAHATI(AS INDIA
PRODUCTION (GAS) DEPT., OIL INDI, INDIA
"INDU KUTIR" OLD AMULAPATTY SI INDIA
C/O P K BARUAH, H NO.1, BHAGADL INDIA
/0. SANTOSH KR AGARWALA, BAB  INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
SANTOSH KR AGARWALLA, BABUPA INDIA
€/ DR. PRITAM MOHAN, H NO. 32! INDIA
C/O PITAMBAR NEOG, NEAR RAJGA INDIA
BABUPATTY, AKSHYAY ROAD, P O & INDIA
CHEMICAL DEPARTMENT, OIL INDIA INDIA
C/O TRIPURA INDUSTRIAL CORPN., I INDIA
GANDHIBASTI ROAD, SILPUKHURI, G INDIA
C/0. HOTEL ALANKAR, MANIRAM D INDIA
27 WATER WORKS COLONY, P O PAI INDIA
"INDU KUTIR" OLD AMULAPATTY, I INDIA
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C/O LOHA (STEEL FABRICATOR), RAJ INDIA
BISHNU RAVHA NAGAR, NOONMAT INDIA
/0 POKARMAL RADHA KISHAN, TEI INDIA
€/ DR. BIMAL PHUKAN, CHENIKUT INDIA
HAZARIKAS, NIZORAPAR, CHANDMZ INDIA
C/0. BASANTA BARUAH, REGIONAL INDIA
BB/79/B, NEW COLONY PANDU, GU INDIA
NONGRIM ROAD, LAITUMURHRAH, INDIA
12, BYELANE R.G. BARUAH ROAD G INDIA
GEOLOGICAL DEPTT. OIL INDIA LTD. INDIA
TENGARA-SATRA PATH, SIX MILE, G! INDIA
C/O THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF INC/ INDIA
DEPTT. OF PATHOLOGY, COLLEGE O INDIA
HOUSE NO. 325, BELTOLA (SURVEY) INDIA
GEOLOGICAL DEPTT. OIL INDIA LTD. INDIA
PRASANTA PATH, R G BRUAH ROAD INDIA
METAKA POTHAR, PO METAKA, SIBS INDIA
HABIRAM BORA PATH (OLD AMOLA INDIA
NO. - 4B, BLOCK - A, "SHANTIKUNJA INDIA
72 STATE BANK PARK, THAKURPUKZ INDIA
SANTIPATH, OFF R G BARUAH ROAC INDIA
R G BARUAH ROAD, NABIN NAGAR, INDIA
HOUSE NO. 34, 5TH BYE LANE, ZOO  INDIA
C/0 BN OJAH DISPUR SARUMATOR INDIA
R G BARUAH ROAD, NABIN NAGAR, INDIA
N C ADHIKARY ANNEXE 4, BYE LANE. INDIA
HABIRAM BORA PATH (OLD AMOLA INDIA
NIZ MANKATA GAON, PO KHANIAG# INDIA
C/O RAKESH GASES, PO NEW GUW# INDIA
30B/6 SARAT GHOSE GARDEN ROAL INDIA
700 NARANGI ROAD, GITA NAGAR, INDIA
NARIKALBARI FIRST BYE LANE, GUW INDIA
/0 BARUAH HOMOEO CLINIC, BAN INDIA
€/0J C MAHNTA, BKB SARANIAH, B INDIA
CHANDMARI, MILANPUR, GUWAHA INDIA
H/74 MAKER KUNDAN GARDEN JU  INDIA
THANAGHAT, P O & DIST. SIBSAGAR INDIA
FINANCIAL INSPECTION (DIRECTORZ INDIA
5TH BYE LANE, ZOO NARANGI ROAL INDIA
/O MARUTI MEDICAL STORES, THA INDIA
MECH. ENGG. DEPT,, OILINDIA LTD INDIA
SHATI RADHIKA ROAD, SOUTH HAIB INDIA
C/O SWARA MOYEE HARDWARE STC INDIA
MELACHAKAR, WARD NO. X, B P CH INDIA
C/O DAS DRY CLEANERS, LAMB ROA INDIA
R G BARUAH ROAD, NABIN NAGAR, INDIA
C/O MRS SUNITY DEVEE, SATYA BOF INDIA
5TH BYE LANE, ZOO NARANGI ROAL INDIA
"LALITALAYA" SAURAVNAGAR, BELT INDIA
C/0 BAHARUL HUSSAIN, P O KAMAF INDIA
/O KHAGESWAR DUTTA, AMBIKAG INDIA
C/0 DR. ATUL GOSWAMI, ASHOK P# INDIA
DY. CHIEF ENGINEER (DGH), 4TH FLC INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
HOUSE NO. 5, GHARMARA SATRA P, INDIA
RETD. COMMISSIONER P.W.D., KAM INDIA
N ELECTRICALS, RAJGARH ROAD, GL INDIA
PRODUCTION (GAS) DEPT., OIL INDI, INDIA
G N BORDOLI ROAD, SILPUKHURI, G INDIA
NEHRU PARK, TRP ROAD, DIST. JORF INDIA
PANORAMA APT#, BLOCK-A, 15T FL( INDIA
AT.ROAD AMOLAPATTY, NEAR KAK INDIA
KHARA GAR KAMAR NAMTIAL, PO K INDIA
C/O GREEN GOLD (ASSAM) PVT. LTC INDIA
GEOLOGICAL DEPTT. OILINDIA LTD., INDIA
C/O GREEN GOLD (ASSAM) PVT. LTC INDIA
PATHAK BHAVAN, PANBAZAR, GUW INDIA
PRINCIPAL J B ROAD, CHENIKUTHI, F INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAJGARH (BY LANE) INDIA
RAJGARH ROAD, GUWAHATI INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAJGARH BY LANE, 1 INDIA
NA-ALI, OPP. TO LP; SCHOOL, NEAR INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAJGARH BY LANE, 1 INDIA
/0 JOWAI TRADING AGENCIES, LAL INDIA
108 EDEN HOSPITAL ROAD, CALCUT INDIA
/O MEGHALAYA OXYGEN & CO., Rl INDIA
LACHIT NAGAR, BYELANE NO 5, GU\ INDIA
SUKAN PUKHURI, SIBSAGAR INDIA
BETBARI NO. -2, KNOWAR GAON, PC INDIA
/O GOODWILL TEA WAREHOUSE, ¢ INDIA
AT ROAD, NEAR K P M CHARALI, SIB INDIA
C/O PRANABJYOTI BHUYAN, ASSAM INDIA
C/O ASSAM AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD., INDIA
LAKWA DEHINGIA KONWAR GAON, INDIA
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781001
781003
781003
781003
781003
785640
781003
793150
700073
793013
781007
785640
785640
781034
785640
781003
785640
785688

785640

000255
000264
000267
000271
000280
000284
000287
000288
000292
000322
000329
000359
000364
000380
000388
000396
000442
000463
000466
000488
000499
000500
000501
000506
000508
000524
000543
000553
000551
000565
000566
000584
000594
000596
000598
000620
000628
000648
000653
000656
000657
000675
000685
000686
000698
000709
000718
000721
000722
000726
000731
000734
000746
000754
000764
000767
000770
000771
000772
000774
000775
000776
000796
000804
000806
000808
000809
000840
000841
000846
000849
000851
000904
000910
000911
000944
000946
000950
000968
000970
000972
000985
001050
001068

Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00

04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023



BASAN
SANJEEV
HARMOHAN
KALYANI
SULEKHA
BASOBI

ANG
DIPALI
ALAKANANDAA

LAKHI
UMA
MANIK
AANTA
RIPENDRA
TAPAN
ANUJA
RUPLEKHA
JITENDRA
UmA
JAYANTA
ARUN
DIGONTA
KIRTI

PRASAD
AMITABHA
DIGONTA
NOZIUL
BINA

BHABANANDA

JAGADISH
VISHNU
IKRAMUL
MOHAMMAD
CHANDAN
SATISH
DEEPANKAR
LAKHI
BISWARUP
NEELIMA
PRITHIS
ATUL
SREEHARI
SANJEEV
MANMATH
KALPANA
SANGITA
JAMINI
SAROJ
RUPMOY
GIRISH
AMIRUN
MRIGESH
ANJALI
MANASH
KAKOLI
ALPANA

M
SIDDHARTHA

SUMIT
SHYAMANTA
AMmIT
BANDANA
KISHALOY

LIPIKA
SUSHANTA
KRISHNA
PARTHA
BHABAPRIYA

PRABHA
KR
DEV

PRASAD
KAIMAL

PRASAD
KUMAR
PHOOKAN

KUMAR

MAL

BARUAH

UMAR

CH

PRASAD

RAI
PRATIM

SHANKAR

CHANDRAROY
PRATIM

SARMAH
BHUYAN
SHARMAH
CHOUDHURI
MAJUMDAR
BARUA

AU
HAZARIKA
DEKA
GOHAIN
CHALIHA
SAIKIA

DAS
KULABHI
KAKATI

DAS
GOLDSMITH
SAIKIA
PATNI
TIBREWAL
BOROOAH
TIBREWAL
CHOWDHARY
SETH
BARMAN

CHETIA
CHOWDHARY
HUSSAIN
BARUAH
GOHAIN
BARUAH
MAHANTA
BORUAH
JAIN
BARUAH
BARUAH
SARKAR
DUTTA

DAS

SAIKIA

DEKA
KARWA
MUzZID
KHAN
SAHARIA
DAS

MEDHI
DUTTA
ACHERJEE
SAIKIA
BARUAH
GOSWAMI
PATGIRI
CHOWDHARY
GAYAN
BURAGOHAIN
HAZARIKA
DEKA
TAHABILDAR
BARUAH
KAKOTI
NISHA
BAROOAH
BARUAH
RAJKHOWA
BORKAKOTI
BURAGOHAIN
CHANDEKAR
BARGOHAIN
BARUAH
KHANDELIA
CHOWDHARY
KHANDELIA
MOHAN
NEOG

ALl

SAHA
GOSWAMI
KARMAKAR
BARGOHAIN
MAZUMDAR

H

G
BHUMIDHAR
JITENDRA

s
SHANTANU
HAKIM
KARTIK
SASANKA

BIMLA

BHARGAB
KHI

AMITABHA

TARANATH
FREDRICK

K
ROOPCHAND
ARUN
PRAFULLA
RAMDEO
BAAP

VEER
MAHESWAR
SUKDEB
VEER
NARAYAN
KAMALAPADA
SANTA

L

JAGAT
SIDANANDA
PORESH
RAMANANDA
JOYTISH
RAIMAL
MRIGESH
MRIGESH
MANIKA
AMITAVA
ANUPAMA
BIPASHA
BHABANI
SATYA
DILMUR

suB

H

s
JYOTIPRASAD
DURGA
NIRMAL
TORUN
ASHOK
TRAILOKYANATH
NAREN
SHANTARAM
MOHIRAM
AT
SHANTIKAM
TARUN

K

LALIT

PATNA
MOHAMMAD
ASHOK
PRABHAT
BIMALA
RENJAN

G

s
BANGSHIDHAR
PRAFULLA
OMPRAKASH
SHATARAM
OMPRAKASH
PRITAM
PITAMBAR
MOBARAK
SUBHAS
UMESH

FATIK
BANGSHIDHAR
ROHINI

DEV
MOHAN

KUMAR

PRATIM
PRASAD
Jyor

PRASAD

KR
CHANDRA
RAM

NARAYAN

NARAYAN
M

MEDHI
PRASAD
NARAYAN

SAMIULLAN
K

PRASAD
CH
CH
CH

NANDA
MANIKOTH
K

A

KANTA

CH
CHANDRAROY

KR

SARMAH
BHUYAN
SHARMAH
CHOUDHURI
MAJUMDAR
BARUAH

AU
HAZARIKA
DEKA
GOHAIN
CHALIHA
SAIKIA

DAS
KULABHI
KAKATI

DAS
GOLDSMITH
SAIKIA
PATNI
TIBREWAL
BOROOAH
TIBREWAL
CHOWDHARY

CHOWDHARY
HUSSAIN
BARUAH
GOHAIN
BARUAH
MAHANTA
BORUAH
JAIN
BARUAH
BARUAH
SARKAR
DUTTA

DAS

SAIKIA

DAS

KARWA

AL

KHAN
SAHARIA
DAS

MEDHI
DUTTA
ACHERJEE
SAIKIA
BARUAH
GOSWAMI
PATGIRI
CHOWDHARY
GAYAN
BURAGOHAIN
HAZARIKA
DEKA
TAHABILDAR

RAGHAVAN
BURAGOHAIN
CHANDEKAR
BARGOHAIN
BARUAH
KHANDELIA
CHOWDHARY
KHANDELIA
MOHAN
NEOG

ALl

SAHA
GOSWAMI
KARMAKAR
BARGOHAIN
MAJUMDAR

C/0 DR. H SARMAH, INSTITUTE OF N INDIA
NIZARPAR ROAD, 2ND BY PASS LANE INDIA
PUBERUN PATH, KRISHNAPUR, HOU INDIA
LAMB ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUWAH INDIA
C/O SATYA RANJAN MAZUMDER, 4¢ INDIA
BYE LANE 1 (WEST), R G BARUA RO/ INDIA
GHILAGURI, P O BETBARI, SIBSGAR  INDIA
HOUSE NO. 32, BYE LANE - 1, LAKHII INDIA
€/0'S P DEKA, MECH ENGG DEPTT, ( INDIA
ARUJ MONALISA PATH, ZOO - NARA INDIA
C/O EASTERN TEA BROKERS PVT. LT INDIA
SKYLAB DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE, G S RC INDIA
VILL GHILAGURI, P O BETBARI, SIBS# INDIA
C/O NIPPON DENRO ISPAT LTD., RO( INDIA
PHUKAN NAGAR, SIBSAGAR 785 64 INDIA
DR. M. I. BORA ROAD, SIBSAGAR  INDIA
C/O DR. P R GOLDSMITH, GOLDSMIT INDIA
BHARALUMUKH, KANAKLATA ROAD INDIA
C/O MAMTA ENTERPRISES J.P.R. RC INDIA
€/0. ZEAN LITHOS & CO., OPP-LAKH INDIA
C/O EASTERN TEA BROKERS PVT. LT INDIA
€/0. ZEAN LITHOS & CO., OPP-LAKH INDIA
/0 ASSOM AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD.. INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA MANIKRISHNA, 6 INDIA
JATIA, KAHILIPARA ROAD, BACK SIDI INDIA
39A & C PURNA DAS ROAD, FLAT NC INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA MANIKRISHNA, 6 INDIA
1288 ) MROAD, S NAGAR, PUNE  INDIA
RAJGARH ROAD, BYE LANE 3, GUW/ INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
/0. ASSAM AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD. INDIA
PUB. SARANIA, HOUSE NO.- 70 GUW INDIA
MATERIAL'S DEPT. OILINDIALTD. D INDIA
C/0. LATE PORESH BARUAH, KENDU INDIA
HOUSE NO. 259, RAJGARH ROAD, O INDIA
CHEREKAPAR BIJOY NAGAR P.0. CH INDIA
SARAF BUILDING ANNEXE 3RD FLOC INDIA
HOUSE NO. 1 NIZARAPAR PATH, CH INDIA
HOUSE NO. 1 NIZARAPAR PATH, CH INDIA
C/O AMIYA GOSWAMI, HOUSE NO. . INDIA
HOUSE NO. 80 DR B BARUAH ROAD INDIA
VILL. TETELIA. P.O. GOTANAGAR, JA INDIA
SURJYA NAGAR, P.0. UDAYAN VIHAI INDIA
C/0 JOGESWAR DAS, H NO. 30, CHA INDIA
JYOTI STORES, NEAR LACHIT PARK, [ INDIA
A.T.ROAD, GHILAGURI P.O. BETBAF INDIA
H N D 372 RAJA JI PURAM LUCKNOV INDIA
SWARNALAYA P BP ROAD, SUWAGP INDIA
FLAT NO 3A SWEET ENCLAVE, ANKU INDIA

Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

West Bengal
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Uttarakhand
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
Assam

West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

Uttar Pradesh
Assam
Assam

4009W 1000 TH TERR, OVERLAND P UNITED STATES OF AN NA

BORPARA, BONGAIGAON, INDIA
C/0 B K BANKI, 2ND FLOOR, HAZI S INDIA
REGIONAL RESEARCH LABORATORY INDIA
C/O PRIYAM STORE, CHANDMARI Ct INDIA
JATIA, KAHILIPARA ROAD, ASHOK P/ INDIA
RAJGARH ROAD, GUWAHATI INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
NOONMATI (NEAR VANDANA CINER INDIA
AMOLAPATTI, WARD NO. 7, SIBSAG, INDIA
C/0. ARUN CH. HAZARIKA, "HAZARII INDIA
C/O'T C DEKA, LACHIT NAGAR, BYLA INDIA
RUKMINIGAON, 5TH BYLANE, GUW/ INDIA
€/0. M C BHUYAN, SILPUKHURI, GU INDIA
PO. SUKANPUKHURI, SIBSAGAR ~ INDIA
QUARTER NO. B-182, ONGC COLON  INDIA
PRIYAM STORE, CHANDMARI COLO! INDIA
C/O PRABHAT RAIBARUAH, ROAD R INDIA
RESEARCH OFFICER (E&MDP&DP) G INDIA
C/O BELTOLA NURSERY, BELTOLA M INDIA
RAJGARG BIGUTOLI, GUWAHATI(AS INDIA
PRODUCTION (GAS) DEPT., OIL INDI, INDIA
"INDU KUTIR" OLD AMULAPATTY SI INDIA
C/O P K BARUAH, H NO.1, BHAGADL INDIA
/0. SANTOSH KR AGARWALA, BAB  INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
SANTOSH KR AGARWALLA, BABUPA INDIA
C/O DR. PRITAM MOHAN, H NO. 32! INDIA
C/O PITAMBAR NEOG, NEAR RAJGA INDIA
BABUPATTY, AKSHYAY ROAD, P O & INDIA
C/O TRIPURA INDUSTRIAL CORPN., I INDIA
GANDHIBASTI ROAD, SILPUKHURI, G INDIA
27 WATER WORKS COLONY, P O PAI INDIA
"INDU KUTIR" OLD AMULAPATTY, I INDIA
C/O ROHINI KR. MAZUMDAR, GAND INDIA

Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Tripura
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kolkata
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Dibrugarh
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar

Kamrup
Jorhat

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup

Kamrup
Kolkata

Pune
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Dibrugarh
Jorhat
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar

Kamrup
Kamrup
NA
Bongaigaon
Kamrup
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Dibrugarh
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar

Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup

781006
781003
781029
781001
700065
781003
785640
781028
786602
781024
781003
781007
785640
781001
785640
785640
248179
781009
785001
781003
781003
781003
781003
500025
781006
700029
500025
411005
781003
781001
785640
781003
786602
785010
781003
785640
781001
781003
781003
781021
781007

781034
785640
785640
226017
781008
781028

783380
781008
785006
781003
781006
781003
781001
781020
785640
781003
781607
781022
781003
785640
785640
781003
781025
781006
781028
781007
786602
785640
781021
785640
781001
785640
781028
781001
785640
799001
781001
781012
785640
781003

001073
001126
001127
001143
001150
001159
001214
001245
001250
001257
001271
001295
001297
001299
001322
001332
001358
001360
001380
001405
001407
001421
001482
001494
001496
001502
001505
001540
001543
001556
001559
001564
001571
001582
001583
001591
001592
001603
001604
001606
001607
001608
001609
001610

000019
000032
000054
000058
000068
000074
000082
000093
000107
000116
000121
000129
000130
000134
000136
000139
000142
000145
000149
000152
000153
000155
000159
000160
000162
000172
000174
000179
000184
000191
000203
000215
000228
000234
000252

12-01060000-163981
IN-300394-13938632
IN-301127-16613172
IN-301250-28278438
IN-301250-28018070

Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
700.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1400.00
100.00
1800.00
100.00
2700.00
3600.00
2500.00
100.00
3600.00
500.00
500.00
5000.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
1000.00
500.00
1000.00
1000.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
1000.00
4440.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
720.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00

04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-SEP-2023
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024



SHIV
SUBHAS
SHANTIKAM
THANESWAR
BONDONA
DEBASHISH
NILA

AZIZUR
BIBEKANANDA
GAYATRI
BUAN
DEBAJYOTI
TIRTHA
PRABHAT
GAUTAM

NRIPENDRA
ABHUIT
PRABIN
MRIGANKA
MAMONI
BLIOY.

PARUL
CHHABI
NITYANARAYAN
MANORANJAN
AMAL

Jyori
PRAKASH
PRAVA
NAUSHAD
DEVAIYOTI
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BISHNU RAVHA NAGAR, NOONMAT INDIA
C/O TRIPURA INDUSTRIAL CORPN., I INDIA
HAZARIKAS, NIZORAPAR, CHANDMZ INDIA
SIMALUGURI STATION ROAD, PO SIP INDIA
C/0. BASANTA BARUAH, REGIONAL INDIA
BB/79/B, NEW COLONY PANDU, GU INDIA
GEOLOGICAL DEPTT. OIL INDIA LTD. INDIA
C/0 RASHMI HARDWARE, HATIGAO INDIA
TENGARA-SATRA PATH, SIX MILE, G! INDIA
€/0. P CHOUDHURY, NATIONAL HIG INDIA
C/O THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF INC/ INDIA
C/O RAJESWAR DAS, PUB- SARANIA, INDIA
DEPTT. OF PATHOLOGY, COLLEGE O INDIA
ROAD RESEARCH LABORATORY (PW INDIA
HOUSE NO. 325, BELTOLA (SURVEY) INDIA
GEOLOGICAL DEPTT. OIL INDIA LTD. INDIA
PRASANTA PATH, R G BRUAH ROAD INDIA
MALOW AL, P O JORHAT, JORHAT  INDIA
/0 GUPTA AUTOMOBILES, NATION INDIA
PHANIDHAR CHALIHA ROAD, WARD INDIA
METAKA POTHAR, PO METAKA, SIBS INDIA
C/0 DIMBESWAR BORA, AMBIKAGIF INDIA
KAZIRANGA UDYOG, TINSUKIA, ASS# INDIA
HABIRAM BORA PATH (OLD AMOLA INDIA
NO. - 4B, BLOCK - A, "SHANTIKUNJA INDIA
72 STATE BANK PARK, THAKURPUKZ INDIA
SANTIPATH, OFF R G BARUAH ROAC INDIA
R G BARUAH ROAD, NABIN NAGAR, INDIA
HOUSE NO. 34, 5TH BYE LANE, ZOO  INDIA
C/0 BN OJAH DISPUR SARUMATOR INDIA
R G BARUAH ROAD, NABIN NAGAR, INDIA
LAMB ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUWAH INDIA
N C ADHIKARY ANNEXE 4, BYE LANE. INDIA
C/O CEMENT CORPORATION OF INC INDIA
HABIRAM BORA PATH (OLD AMOLA INDIA
C/O RAKESH GASES, PO NEW GUW# INDIA
30B/6 SARAT GHOSE GARDEN ROAL INDIA
700 NARANGI ROAD, GITA NAGAR, INDIA
/0 BARUAH HOMOEO CLINIC, BAN INDIA
€/0J C MAHNTA, BKB SARANIAH, B INDIA
CHANDMARI, MILANPUR, GUWAHA INDIA
C/O RAMESH BARUAH, PARTJAT NA INDIA
C/O RAJAK AHMED, MADHAV DEV L INDIA
H/74 MAKER KUNDAN GARDEN JU  INDIA
THANAGHAT, P O & DIST. SIBSAGAR INDIA
"AMANAT" 2008, OUTRAM LINES, K INDIA
FINANCIAL INSPECTION (DIRECTORZ INDIA
5TH BYE LANE, ZOO NARANGI ROAL INDIA
/O MARUTI MEDICAL STORES, THA INDIA
MECH. ENGG. DEPT,, OILINDIA LTD INDIA
SHATI RADHIKA ROAD, SOUTH HAIB INDIA
C/O SWARA MOYEE HARDWARE STC INDIA
MELACHAKAR, WARD NO. X, B P CH INDIA
C/O DAS DRY CLEANERS, LAMB ROA INDIA
C/O MRS SUNITY DEVEE, SATYA BOF INDIA
5TH BYE LANE, ZOO NARANGI ROAL INDIA
C/0 BAHARUL HUSSAIN, P O KAMAF INDIA
/O KHAGESWAR DUTTA, AMBIKAG INDIA
C/O DR. ATUL GOSWAMI, ASHOK P# INDIA
DY. CHIEF ENGINEER (DGH), 4TH FLC INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
M C BARUAH ROAD, KENDUGURI, JC INDIA
HOUSE NO. 5, GHARMARA SATRA P, INDIA
RETD. COMMISSIONER P.W.D., KAM INDIA
N ELECTRICALS, RAJGARH ROAD, GL INDIA
PRODUCTION (GAS) DEPT., OIL INDI, INDIA
G N BORDOLI ROAD, SILPUKHURI, G INDIA
NEHRU PARK, TRP ROAD, DIST. JORF INDIA
AT.ROAD AMOLAPATTY, NEAR KAK INDIA
GARAMUR LTAKHOLI PO JORHAT EN INDIA
LOONPURIA VILLAGE, P O KALOO G/ INDIA
KHARA GAR KAMAR NAMTIAL, PO K INDIA
C/O GREEN GOLD (ASSAM) PVT. LTC INDIA
GEOLOGICAL DEPTT. OILINDIA LTD., INDIA
C/O GREEN GOLD (ASSAM) PVT. LTC INDIA
PATHAK BHAVAN, PANBAZAR, GUW INDIA
/0 B D DISTRIBUTORS, TEMPLE RO INDIA
PRINCIPAL J B ROAD, CHENIKUTHI, F INDIA
PRAGATI PATH, RAJGARH (BY LANE) INDIA
RAJGARH ROAD, GUWAHATI INDIA
NA-ALI, OPP. TO LP; SCHOOL, NEAR INDIA
C/O MEGHALAYA OXYGEN & CO., R INDIA
LACHIT NAGAR, BYELANE NO 5, GU\ INDIA
BETBARI NO. -2, KNOWAR GAON, PC INDIA
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/0 GOODWILL TEA WAREHOUSE, ¢ INDIA
C/O PRANABJYOTI BHUYAN, ASSAM INDIA
HOUSE NO. 32, BYE LANE - 1, LAKHII INDIA
NIZARAPAR ROAD, 2ND BY PASS LAF INDIA
C/O SARAWGI & SONS, PANBAZAR, - INDIA
€/0 ASSAM AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD., INDIA
LAKWA DEHINGIA KONWAR GAON, INDIA
C/0 DR. H SARMAH, INSTITUTE OF N INDIA
PUBERUN PATH, KRISHNAPUR, HOU INDIA
VILL & PO AFALA, DIST SIBSAGAR, At INDIA
LAMB ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUWAH INDIA
BYE LANE 1 (WEST), R G BARUA RO/ INDIA
GHILAGURI, P O BETBARI, SIBSGAR  INDIA
HOUSE NO. 32, BYE LANE - 1, LAKHII INDIA
ARUJ MONALISA PATH, ZOO - NARA INDIA
SKYLAB DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE, G S RC INDIA
VILL GHILAGURI, P O BETBARI, SIBS# INDIA
C/O NIPPON DENRO ISPAT LTD., RO( INDIA
PHUKAN NAGAR, SIBSAGAR 785 64 INDIA
DR. M. I. BORA ROAD, SIBSAGAR  INDIA
C/O DR. P R GOLDSMITH, GOLDSMIT INDIA
BHARALUMUKH, KANAKLATA ROAD INDIA
P ATO SECRETARY, GOVT. OF ASSA INDIA
C/O EASTERN TEA BROKERS PVT. LT INDIA
METAKA POTHAR, PO METAKA, SIBS INDIA
C/0 UMESH CH. GOSWAMI, GANDH INDIA
C/0 ASSOM AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD.. INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA MANIKRISHNA, 6 INDIA
JATIA, KAHILIPARA ROAD, BACK SIDI INDIA
39A & C PURNA DAS ROAD, FLAT NC INDIA
F-202 GHARONDA MANIKRISHNA, 6 INDIA
CHEMICAL DEPT., OILINDIALTD., P { INDIA
1288 ) MROAD, S NAGAR, PUNE  INDIA
NEHRU PARK, OPP. MUNICIPAL WA™ INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
BHUBAN ROAD, UZAN BAZAR, GUW INDIA
C/0. ASSAM AIR PRODUCTS (P) LTD. INDIA
PUB. SARANIA, HOUSE NO.- 70 GUW INDIA
MATERIAL'S DEPT. OILINDIALTD. D INDIA
C/O. LATE PORESH BARUAH, KENDU INDIA
HOUSE NO. 259, RAJGARH ROAD, O INDIA
CHEREKAPAR BIJOY NAGAR P.0. CH INDIA
HOUSE NO. 1 NIZARAPAR PATH, CH INDIA
HOUSE NO. 1 NIZARAPAR PATH, CH INDIA
/O AMIYA GOSWAMI, HOUSE NO. . INDIA
HOUSE NO. 80 DR B BARUAH ROAD INDIA
VILL. TETELIA. P.O. GOTANAGAR, JA INDIA
SURJYA NAGAR, P.O. UDAYAN VIHAI INDIA
C/0 JOGESWAR DAS, H NO. 30, CHA INDIA
JYOTI STORES, NEAR LACHIT PARK, [ INDIA
BUNGLOW NO.D PLUS 71, OIL HOUS INDIA
A.T.ROAD, GHILAGURI P.O. BETBAF INDIA
SWARNALAYA P BP ROAD, SUWAGP INDIA
FLAT NO 3A SWEET ENCLAVE, ANKU INDIA
AMOLA PATTY, SIBSAGAR TOWN, Ht INDIA

Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Uttarakhand
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Andhra Pradesh
Assam

West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Assam
Maharashtra
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Sibsagar

Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup

Kamrup
Kolkata

Dibrugarh
Pune
Jorhat
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Dibrugarh
Jorhat
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar
Dibrugarh
Sibsagar
Kamrup
Kamrup
Sibsagar

781034
781003
781028
781003
781001
785640
785688
781006
781029
785640
781001
781003
785640
781028
781024
781007
785640
781001
785640
785640
248179
781009
781006
781003
785640
782003
781003
500025
781006
700029
500025
786602
411005
785001
781001
781001
781001
785640
781003
786602
785010
781003
785640
781003
781003
781021
781007

781034
785640
786602
785640
781008
781028
785640

000970
000985
001014
001126
001036
001050
001068
001073
001127
001132
001143
001159
001214
001245
001257
001295
001297
001299
001322
001332
001358
001360
001392
001407
001430
001434
001482
001494
001496
001502
001505
001508
001540
001546
001555
001556
001557
001559
001564
001571
001582
001583
001591
001603
001604
001606
001607
001608
001609
001610

12-01060000-163981
12-01060001-225540
IN-300394-13938632
IN-301250-28278438
IN-301250-28018070
IN-300589-10133986

Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
840.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
2160.00
2160.00
2160.00
2160.00
3240.00
4320.00
3000.00
120.00
4320.00
2400.00
600.00
600.00
6000.00
6000.00
6000.00
1200.00
600.00
1200.00
1200.00
600.00
1200.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
600.00
600.00
1200.00
600.00
1200.00
600.00

04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024
04-0CT-2024



